
ca
ta

lo
g

 
20

14
en

g
li

s
h

 v
er

s
io

n







Nordic Sport is a company from the north of Sweden, which is 
currently considered one of the world’s leading suppliers of 
athletics equipment. The head office is located in Skellefteå, 
with branches in Arvidsjaur and Stockholm in Sweden, and in 
Tallinn, Estonia. Overall, the company has thirty employees. 
 Börje Österberg is the man behind the company that 
he founded in 1972. When he bought Sandvik’s produc-
tion of sports products he decided to start investing in 
athletics equipment. Today our production of Javelins is in  
Arvidsjaur, Sweden. Something that few people in the 
world know about is the technology behind production.  

Nordic Sport  
– the little big company

Andreas Thorkildsen is one of many athletes who uses the 
company’s cutting-edge Javelins.
 Over the years the company has obtained the trust 
of being a total equipment supplier to many of the major 
championships, worldwide. Nordic Sport has been a total 
equipment supplier to the World Athletics Championships 
in Helsinki in 2008, the European Athletics Championships 
in Gothenburg in 2006 and the Junior World Champion-
ships in Athletics in Bydgoszcz, Poland in 2008, amongst  
many others.

Erik Scherdin
Warehouse
+46 910 76 40 14
erik.scherdin@nordicsport.se

Lars Söderström
Sales
+46 910 76 40 16
lasse@nordicsport.se

Lennart Jonsson
Javelin production Manager
+46 960 210 40
lennart@nordicsport.se

Lars Forsberg
Pole Vault production Manager
+46 910 76 40 00 
forsberg@nordicsport.se

Ksenia Korneeva
Sales Eastern Europe
+372 6 398 061 
ksenia@nordicsport.ee

Stefan Makris 
Sales
+46 910 76 40 04 
stefan@nordicsport.se

Emma Lundkvist
Managing Director
+46 910 76 40 02
emma@nordicsport.se

Dennis Österberg
Product Development and Marketing
+46 910 76 40 05
dennis@nordicsport.se

Elisabeth Marklund
Economy
+46 910 76 40 11
elisabeth@nordicsport.se

Dick Hedman
Purchase and Logistics
+46 910 76 40 06
dick@nordicsport.se

Staff

Carola Ladås
Ekonomy Assistant
+46 910 76 40 01
carola@nordicsport.se

4 introduction



2014
European Championships, Zurich 

2013
XL Galan, Stockholm

British Athletics Series, Glasgow

European Indoor Championships, Gothenburg

Samsung Diamond League, DNGalan Stockholm

Samsung Diamond League, Weltklasse Zurich

South American Championships, Colombia

Bolivarian Games, Peru 

2012
European Championships, Helsinki

Samsung Diamond League, DNGalan Stockholm

Samsung Diamond League, Weltklasse Zurich

XL Galan, Stockholm

South East Asian Games, Indonesia

Ibero-American Championships, Venezuela

2011
European Junior Championships, Tallinn 

European Team Championships, Stockholm 

European Team Championships, Novi Sad

Samsung Diamond League DN-galan, Stockholm

World Championship Daegu

Pan-American Games, Mexic0

2010
Samsung Diamond League DN-galan

5th South East Asia Junior Athletics Championship, 

Malasya

19th Commonwealth Games, India

African Athletics Championships, Nairobi

2009
European Junior Championships, Novi Sad 

Samsunggalan, Göteborg

GE Galan, Stockholm 

National Indonesian Games, Borneo 

Commonwealth Youth Games, Pune

2008
Olympiska Spelen, Beijing  

World Junior Championships, Bydgoszcz 

SamsungGalan, Göteborg 

GE-galan, Stockholm 

2007
Pan-Amerikanska spelen, Rio de Janeiro 

Stillahavs spelen, Samoa 

EuroJump, Göteborg 

GE-galan, Stockholm 

2006
EM, Göteborg 

Sukma, Penang 

Inomhus-VM, Moskva 

Europeiska cupen, Thessaloniki 

Asiatiska Spelen, Qatar 

Commonwealth Games, Melbourne

2005
Sydostasiatiska Spelen, Manila 

VM, Helsingfors 

Asiatiska Mästerskapen, Inceon City 

Europeiska vintercupen kast, Mersin

2004
Europacupen grupp B, Novi Sad 

OS, Aten 

Nationella OS, Palembang Indonesien 

IAAF Golden league Bislett, Bergen 

GP, Rio de Janeiro

2003
VM, Paris 

Pan-Am Spelen, Santo Domingo 

SM, Norrtälje 

DN-galan, Stockholm

2002
Centralam. & Karibiska Spelen, San Salvador 

EM, München 

Asiatiska Mästerskapen, Colombo 

Commonwealth Games, Manchester 

Internationella Ungdomsspelen, Moskva 

Asiatiska Spelen, Busan 

Brasiliens IAAF Grand Prix, Belem 

2001
VM, Edmonton 

Veteran-VM, Brisbane 

Goodwill Games, Brisbane 

Fransktalande länders Spel, Ottawa 

Centralam. & Karibiska Spelen, Guatemala City

2000
OS, Sydney 

Nationella Olympiska Spelen, Surabaya 

Junior-VM, Santiago

1999
VM, Sevilla 

Junior-EM, Göteborg 

Pan-Arabiska Spelen, Amman 

Junior-EM, Riga

1998
Commonwealth Games, Kuala Lumpur 

Internationella Ungdomsspelen, Moskva 

Asiatiska Spelen, Bangkok 

Asiatiska Pacific Masters Games, Jakarta

1997
Inomhus-VM, Paris 

Baltiska Spelen, Kaunas VM, Aten 

Pan-Am. Junior-spelen, Havanna 

Centralasiatiska Spelen, Alma-Ata 

Arabiska Mästerskapen, Beirut 

Sea Games, Jakarta

1996
OS, Atlanta 

Inomhus-EM, Stockholm 

Grand-Prix finalen, Milano

Reference list

Officiell supplier

 5introduction



Track & Field
 10 javelins

 28  poles 

 36  pole vault

 42 high jump

 45 pits

 57 long & triple jump

 60 starting equipment

 63 hurdles

 68 running

 70 timing & control devices

 78 discus

 81 hammer & shots

 86 throwing cages

 89 throwing equipment

 97 training accessories



New Products!

Explanation of symbols

Products that are easy 
to recycle. The envi-
ronmental alternative.

Same product,  
but new colour.

Product with 
new design.

New product in 
Nordic Sport’s 
range.

IAAF certified 
product.vtt



”The IAAF has a worldwide responsibility to guarantee 
validity and accuracy of performances and to support any 
initiative to improve athletic goods. The IAAF Certification 
System raises the standard in athletics, thus it will help 
improve the level of competitions”, said Primo Nebiolo, 
the former President of the IAAF.



As one of the world’s leading suppliers of track and field equipment, we 
have to have quality products and provide a wide range. In this chapter you 
will find materials for booth beginners and top-level athletes – everything 
from our produced javelins and vault poles to our high jump pits and 
throwing cages.

Track & Field



Javelins

bandy 

PLACE  YEAR NAME RESULT JAVELIN

München 1. Wolfermann, BRD 90,48 Nordic Steel

1972 2. Lusis, USSR 90,46 Nordic Steel

 3. Schmidt, USA 84,42 Nordic Steel

Montreal 1. Nemeth, UNG 94,58 Apollo

1976 2. Siitonen, FIN 87,92 Nordic Steel

 3. Megelea, RUM 87,16 Nordic Steel

Moskva 1. Kula, USSR 91,20 Nordic Steel

1980 2. Makarov, USSR 89,64 Nordic Steel

 3. Hanisch, DDR 86,72 Nordic Steel

Los Angeles  1. Härkönen, FIN 86,76 Apollo

1984 2. Ottley, ENG 85,74 Apollo

 3. Eldebrink, SVE 83,72 Nordic Steel

Seoul 1. Korjus, FIN 84,28 Nordic Steel

1988 2. Zelezny, TCH 84,12 Nordic Steel

 3. Räty, FIN 83,26 Nordic Steel

Barcelona 1. Zelezny, TCH 89,66 Nordic Steel

1992 2. Räty, FIN 86,60 Nordic Steel

 3. Backley, ENG 83,38 Nordic Steel

PLACE YEAR NAME RESULT JAVELIN

Atlanta 1. Zelezny, TCH 88,16 OTE

1996 2. Backley, ENG 87,44 Nordic Steel

 3. Räty, FIN 86,98 Nordic Steel

Sydney 1. Zelezny, TCH 90,17 Nordic Carbon

2000 2. Backley, ENG 89,85 Nordic Carbon

 3. Makarov, RUS 88,67 Nordic Carbon

Athen 1. Thorkildsen, NOR 86,50 Nemeth

2004 2. Vasilevskis, LAT 84,95 Nordic Carbon

 3. Makarov, RUS 84,84 Nordic Carbon

Peking 1. Thorkildsen, NOR  90,57  Nordic Airglider Carbon

2008 2. Kovals, LAT  86,64  Nordic Champion Carbon

 3. Pitkämäki, FIN  86,16  Nordic Champion Carbon

London 1. Keshorn Walcott, TRI 84.58  Champion Carbon

2012 2. Oleksandr Pyatnytsya, UKR 84.51  Champion Carbon

 3. Antti Ruuskanen, FIN  84.12  Orbit Carbon

Nordic javelins is a hallmark among competitive sports-
men and organizers all over the world. The famous Swe-
dish javelins were first manufactured from thin-walled 
steel tubing by Seefab, Sandviken, more than 50 years 
ago, and have since then earned worldwide fame. In 1973 
Nordic Sport took over the production.
 A wide range of top achievements have been made 
with Nordic javelins; Numerous Olympic medals, World 
Championships medals and World records. The result 
achieved by a javelin thrower depend of course on his 

competence. The materials and the construction of his 
javelin, however, are of the utmost importance.
As a result of unique know-how and intensive research, 
the quality of the Nordic javelin has continuously been im-
proved. We are determined to maintain this development.
 Nordic javelins have won more championship medals 
and beaten more records than any other javelin in the 
world. Nordic Sport presents a wide range of javelins. 
All manufactured with the famous Nordic finish and  
Nordic quality.

There is a Nordic Sport javelin for every thrower

MEDALS, JAVELIN THROWING MEN
Olympic Games 1972-2008

10 track and field javelins 



bandy 

Janis Lusis

Petra Felke

NAME  NATIONALITY

Janis Lusis LAT
Klaus Wolferman GER
Miklos Nemeth HUN
Uwe Hohn DDR
Jan Zelezny CZE
Tom Petranoff USA
Steve Backley GBR
Aki Parviainen FIN
Sergey Makarov RUS
Breaux Greer USA
Tero Pitkämäki FIN
Raymond Hecht GER

LEGENDARY ATHLETES
Who have thrown Nordic through the years

NAME  NATIONALITY

Ruth Fuchs DDR
Petra Felke DDR
Fatima Whitbread ENG
Tina Lillak FIN
Trine Hattestad NOR

LEGENDARY WOMEN ATHLETES
Who have thrown Nordic through the years

Read more at
http://www.nordicsport.com/blog/category/Javelins

 11track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Champion Carbon (4.8)

Eagle Carbon (5.1)

Indra Carbon (5.1)

Diana Carbon (5.3)

Xena Carbon (5.6)

Orbit Steel (6.6)

Super Elite 800 (6.8)

Super Elite 700 (6.8)

Aura Glassfiber 500 (6.5)

Aura Glassfiber 600 (6.4)

Razer Carbon (5.8)

Super Elite 500 (6.9)

Xena Steel (6.5)

Super Elite Classic (7.0)

Super Elite Classic (7.2)

Master 700 (7.4)

Master 800 (7.5)

Master Classic (7.8)

Nordic Classic 700 (8.3)

Diana Classic (7.2)

Diana Classic (7.7)

Nordic Classic 800 (8.4)

Nordic Classic 800(8.7)

Nordic Classic 800 (9.0)

Nordic Classic 600 (8.5)

Nordic Classic 600(8.8)

Nordic Classic 600 (9.2)

Rocket Steel (6.8)

Diana Classic (6.8) 

Fiber Snake (6.3)

Viking 900 (10.4)

Viking 800 (10.4)

Viking 700 (10.7)

Viking 600 (11.1)

Comet Alu 800 (11.4)

Classic Alu Gummispets 700 (8.3)

Classic Alu Gummispets 800 (8.7)

Classic Alu Gummispets 600 (8.8)

Classic Alu Gummispets 500 (8.8)

Classic Alu Gummispets 400 (8.9)

Viking 500 (11.6)

Comet Alu 700 (11.7)

Viking 400 (11.9)

Comet Alu 600 (12.1)

Comet Alu 500 (12.6)

Comet Alu 400 (12.9)

Razer Steel (6.2)

Diana Steel (6.2)

Olympia Carbon (5.9)

Indra Steel (6.0)

Eagle Steel (6.1)

Zeus Carbon (6.0)

Champion Steel (6.4)

80 m70 m 90 m 100 m60 m50 m40 m30 m

Airglider Carbon (4.5)

Thorkildsen Edition (4.3)

Orbit Carbon (5.0)

Airglider Steel (6.1)

Flex 5.0

Flex 7.0

Flex 10.0

Nordic Sport establishes 
flex chart javelin range!
To indicate that a javelin is made for certain distance feels, after the rule 
changes that came into effect from 1986 onwards anachronistic. Nordic Sport 
have gradually left the old way of thinking and most of our models do not have 
now the old meters designation. We are now introducing a completely new 
system, taking into account the javelins stiffness degree in combination with 
other aerodynamic factors. Stiffness and other aerodynamic factors become 
more important the higher the speed of release of a javelin is. Speed of 
release, coupled with appropriate angles of release and clean hit of the spear, 
is dependent on the individual athlete's physical capabilities, technical skill 
and sense of equipment. The lower flex a javelin has, the greater 
requirement for throwers both technical and physical ability.

Javelin with flex 6.0 or lower is recommended only for skilled throwers with 
capacity over 70 (men) and 50 (women) meters, but significant benefits with 
these javelins is only visible when technically pure throws of 80 and 60 meters 
is achieved. Javelin with flex 6.1 to 8.0 is slightly more forgiving, but you can 
throw very far. At flex 8.1 to 10.0, the javelin designed so that they will land 
with the tip first clear even at moderate throws. These are best suited for 
example for Decathlon throwers, who do not have javelin as one of its main 
disciplines. Javelin with flex 10.1 and higher is recommended only as beginner 
javelin and for volume throwing in training!

Javelin made of carbon fiber is typically our most rigid javelins, and therefore 
most demanding, but also those of a really talented throwers gives it 
maximum potential. Javelin made of steel is a bit more forgiving than carbon 
fiber javelin. Javelin, made of fiberglass fits only 600 g javelins or lighter and 
shows the characteristics that are relatively close carbon fiber javelin, but is 
slightly more forgiving.

12 track and field javelins 



Champion Carbon (4.8)

Eagle Carbon (5.1)

Indra Carbon (5.1)

Diana Carbon (5.3)

Xena Carbon (5.6)

Orbit Steel (6.6)

Super Elite 800 (6.8)

Super Elite 700 (6.8)

Aura Glassfiber 500 (6.5)

Aura Glassfiber 600 (6.4)

Razer Carbon (5.8)

Super Elite 500 (6.9)

Xena Steel (6.5)

Super Elite Classic (7.0)

Super Elite Classic (7.2)

Master 700 (7.4)

Master 800 (7.5)

Master Classic (7.8)

Nordic Classic 700 (8.3)

Diana Classic (7.2)

Diana Classic (7.7)

Nordic Classic 800 (8.4)

Nordic Classic 800(8.7)

Nordic Classic 800 (9.0)

Nordic Classic 600 (8.5)

Nordic Classic 600(8.8)

Nordic Classic 600 (9.2)

Rocket Steel (6.8)

Diana Classic (6.8) 

Fiber Snake (6.3)

Viking 900 (10.4)

Viking 800 (10.4)

Viking 700 (10.7)

Viking 600 (11.1)

Comet Alu 800 (11.4)

Classic Alu Gummispets 700 (8.3)

Classic Alu Gummispets 800 (8.7)

Classic Alu Gummispets 600 (8.8)

Classic Alu Gummispets 500 (8.8)

Classic Alu Gummispets 400 (8.9)

Viking 500 (11.6)

Comet Alu 700 (11.7)

Viking 400 (11.9)

Comet Alu 600 (12.1)

Comet Alu 500 (12.6)

Comet Alu 400 (12.9)

Razer Steel (6.2)

Diana Steel (6.2)

Olympia Carbon (5.9)

Indra Steel (6.0)

Eagle Steel (6.1)

Zeus Carbon (6.0)

Champion Steel (6.4)

80 m70 m 90 m 100 m60 m50 m40 m30 m

Airglider Carbon (4.5)

Thorkildsen Edition (4.3)

Orbit Carbon (5.0)

Airglider Steel (6.1)

Flex 5.0

Flex 7.0

Flex 10.0

Nordic Sport establishes 
flex chart javelin range!
To indicate that a javelin is made for certain distance feels, after the rule 
changes that came into effect from 1986 onwards anachronistic. Nordic Sport 
have gradually left the old way of thinking and most of our models do not have 
now the old meters designation. We are now introducing a completely new 
system, taking into account the javelins stiffness degree in combination with 
other aerodynamic factors. Stiffness and other aerodynamic factors become 
more important the higher the speed of release of a javelin is. Speed of 
release, coupled with appropriate angles of release and clean hit of the spear, 
is dependent on the individual athlete's physical capabilities, technical skill 
and sense of equipment. The lower flex a javelin has, the greater 
requirement for throwers both technical and physical ability.

Javelin with flex 6.0 or lower is recommended only for skilled throwers with 
capacity over 70 (men) and 50 (women) meters, but significant benefits with 
these javelins is only visible when technically pure throws of 80 and 60 meters 
is achieved. Javelin with flex 6.1 to 8.0 is slightly more forgiving, but you can 
throw very far. At flex 8.1 to 10.0, the javelin designed so that they will land 
with the tip first clear even at moderate throws. These are best suited for 
example for Decathlon throwers, who do not have javelin as one of its main 
disciplines. Javelin with flex 10.1 and higher is recommended only as beginner 
javelin and for volume throwing in training!

Javelin made of carbon fiber is typically our most rigid javelins, and therefore 
most demanding, but also those of a really talented throwers gives it 
maximum potential. Javelin made of steel is a bit more forgiving than carbon 
fiber javelin. Javelin, made of fiberglass fits only 600 g javelins or lighter and 
shows the characteristics that are relatively close carbon fiber javelin, but is 
slightly more forgiving.

 13track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Carbon Fiber Javelin 800g

Our most advanced javelins made of carbon fiber and come in four varieties of extremely high requirements! Actual javelins shaft has the same shape, but the models have 
different stiffness ratio and tip.

14 track and field

Thorkildsen Edition

javelins 



Javelin Thorkildsen 
Edition
Competition javelin of carbon that is developed by 
the Norwegian javelin thrower Andreas Thorkildsen. 
The javelins is a further improvement of our Nordic 
Airglider carbon and is suitable for all type of wind 
conditions. It is a very stiff javelin and it should only 
be used by throwers with very high capacity both 
physical and technical. Flex 4.3. IAAF certified no 
I-12-0596

art 7916807c

Airglider Carbon flex 4.5
All-round Javelin that is suitable for all 
conditions, but requiring very high capa-
city, both physically and technically in the 
thrower. Flex 4.5

art 7916803c

Champion Carbon flex 4.8
The javelin is primarily designed for headwind 
throws. Requires high capacity, both physically and 
technically in the thrower. Flex 4.8

art 7916800C

Zeus Carbon flex 6.0
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions 
- softer and therefore more forgiving than Airglider 
carbon - the equivalent ponderous! Require relati-
vely high capacity, both physically and technically in 
the thrower. Flex 6.0

art 7969600c

1.

2.

3. 4.

5.

London 
2012

Moscow 
2013

London 
2012

Moskva 
2013

Daegu 
2011

London 
2012

Moscow 
2013

London 
2012

Daegu 
2011

Orbit Carbon flex 5.0
The javelin is primarily designed 
for tailwind throws. Requires high capacity, 
both physically and technically in the 
thrower. Flex 5.0

art 7916808C 

 15track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Steel Javelin 800g

Our most advanced steel javelins are produced in three variants for very high requirements! The actual javelin body has the same shape, but the models have different tip 
and slightly different stiffness ratio. The most advanced steel models, the exact same form as their counterparts carbon fiber javelin.

8

9

10

11

16 track and field javelins 



Airglider Steel flex 6.1
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Softer than equivalent carbon model. Requires very 
good capacity both technically and physically with 
the thrower. Flex 6.1

art 7916803

1.

2.

4. 8.

6. 10.

11.3. 7.

5. 9.

Nordic Classic 800 flex 8.7
Javelin suitable for beginners as well decathlon th-
rowers who do not have javelin as best event. Lands 
usually with the tip first from 35 meters. Flex 8.7

art 7969602

Nordic Classic 800 flex 8.4
Javelin suitable for beginners as well decathlon th-
rowers who do not have javelin as best event. Lands 
usually with the tip first from 40 meters. Flex 8.4

art 7969601

Master Classic flex 7.8
The javelin is primarily designed for headwind th-
rows. Requires some capacity, both technically and 
physically with the thrower. Flex 7.8

art 7912800

Master 800 flex 7.5
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires some capacity, both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 7.5

art 7913800

Super Elite Classic flex 7.2
The javelin is primarily designed for headwind 
throws. Requires good capacity both technically and 
physically with the thrower. Flex 7.2

art 7916804

Super Elite Classic flex 7.0
The javelin is primarily designed for tailwind throws. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 7.0

art 7916802

Super Elite 800 flex 6.8
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 6.8

art 7916801

Orbit Steel flex 6.6
The javelin is primarily designed for tailwind throws. 
Softer than equivalent carbon model. Requires good 
capacity both technically and physically with the 
thrower. Flex 6.6

art 7916808

Champion Steel flex 6.4
The javelin is primarily designed for headwind th-
rows. Softer than equivalent carbon model. Requires 
good capacity both technically and physically with 
the thrower. Flex 6.4

art 7916800

Master Classic Alu flex 
7.8
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires some capacity, both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 7.8

art 7912800A

 17track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Xena Carbon flex 5.6
The javelin is primarily designed for tailwind throws. 
Requires high capacity, both physically and techni-
cally in the thrower. Flex 5.6

art 7917604c

 
Olympia Carbon 
flex 5.9
All-round javelin that is suita-
ble for all conditions - softer 
and therefore more forgiving 
than Diana carbon - the equivalent pon-
derous! Require relatively high capacity, 
both physically and technically in the 
thrower. Flex 5.9

art 7917606c

Indra Carbon flex 5.1
All-round Javelin that is suitable for all conditions, 
but requiring very high capacity, both physically and 
technically in the thrower. Flex 5.1

art 7917605c

Diana Carbon flex 5.3
The javelin is primarily designed 
for headwind throws. Requires high 
capacity, both physically and technically 
in the thrower. Flex 5.3

art 7917603C

1.

2. 4.

3. 5.

Our most advanced javelin made of carbon fiber and come in four variants, and a model in fiberglass for extremely high requirements! The actual javelin body has the same 
shape, but the models have different stiffness ratio and tip.

Aura Fiber glas flex 6,4
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Fiberglass characteristics make it a little softer than 
carbon. Require relatively high capacity, both phy-
sically and technically of the thrower. Flex 6.4

art 7918600

Daegu 
2011

Barcelona 
2012

Barcelona 
2012

Carbon and Glass Fiber Javelin 600g

Moscow 
2013

18 track and field javelins 



 19track and field

Alla priser är exkl. frakt och exkl. moms.

spjut 

Olympia Carbon flex 5,9

javelins 



Our most advanced steel javelin are produced in three variations for very high requirements! The actual javelin body has the same shape, but the models have different tip 
and slightly different stiffness ratio. The most advanced steel models, the exact same design as their counterparts carbon fiber javelin. In addition to these, we have three 
models each in both the Diana and Nordic Classics.

Steel Javelin 600g

8

9

10

20 track and field javelins 



Daegu 
2011

Diana Classic flex 6.8
The javelin is primarily designed for tailwind throws. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 6.8

art 7917600

Indra Steel flex 6.0
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Softer than equivalent carbon model. Requires very 
good capacity both technically and physically with 
the thrower. Flex 6.0

art 7917605

Nordic Classic 600 flex 
8.5
Javelin suitable for beginners as well decathlon th-
rowers who do not have javelin as best event. Lands 
usually with the tip first from 35 meters. Flex 8.5

art 7915600

1.

4.

7.

2.

5. 8.

3.

6. 9.

Master Alu 600 flex 7.9
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 7.9

art 7917600A

Nordic Classic 600 flex 9.2
Javelin suitable for beginners as well decathlon th-
rowers who do not have javelin as best event. Lands 
usually with the tip first from 25 meters. Flex 9.2

art 7915602

Nordic Classic 600 flex 8.8
Javelin suitable for beginners as well decathlon th-
rowers who do not have javelin as best event. Lands 
usually with the tip first from 30 meters. Flex 8.8

art 7915601

Diana Classic flex 7.7
The javelin is primarily designed for headwind 
throws. Requires good capacity both technically and 
physically with the thrower. Flex 7.7

art 7917602

Diana Classic flex 7.2
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 7.2

art 7917601

Xena Steel flex 6.5
The javelin is primarily designed for tail-
wind throws. Requires high capacity, both 
physically and technically in the thrower. 
Flex 6.5

art 7917604

Diana Steel flex 6.2
The javelin is primarily designed for headwind th-
rows. Softer than equivalent carbon model. Requires 
good capacity both technically and physically with 
the thrower. Flex 6.2

art 7917603

10.

 21track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Competition Javelin 700g

Eagle Carbon flex 5.1
All-round Javelin that is suitable for all 
conditions, but requiring very high capa-
city, both physically and technically in the 
thrower. Flex 5.1

art 7914705c

Eagle flex 6.1
All-round javelin that 
is suitable for all conditions. 
Softer than equivalent carbon 
model. Requires very good 
capacity both technically and 
physically with the thrower. Flex 6.1

art 7914705

Super Elite 700 flex 6.8
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 6.8

art 7914703

Master 700 flex 7.4
A ”forgiving” all-round javelin suitable for all con-
ditions, and that requires moderate capacity, both 
physically and technically by the thrower. Flex 7.4

art 7914706

Javelin Rapid 700g
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
A good competition javelin of ”Master-class” with 
flex 7.2.

art 7914703R

Nordic Classic 700 flex 8.3
Javelin suitable for beginners as well as decathlon 
throwers who do not have javelin as best event. 
Lands usually with the tip first from 35 meters. Flex 
8.3

art 7914707

1.

2.

3. 5.

4. 6.

Our top model, the Eagle, manufactured both in carbon fiber and steel. In order to benefit from Eagles advanced aerodynamic properties are required that the thrower has a 
capacity of over 70 meters! Our steel javelins has a good spread on the flex rate, making that the highest, Nordic Classic 700, usually provide safe landings with the tip first at 
throws already from 35 meters.

Lille 
2011

Lille 
2011

Lille 
2011

6

22 track and field javelins 



Competition Javelin 400g and 500g

Rocket Steel 400 flex 6.3
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 6.8

art 7916400

Super Elite 500 flex 6.9
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 6.9

art 7914704

Razer Steel 500 flex 6.2
All-round javelin that is suitable for all conditions. 
Requires good capacity both technically and phy-
sically with the thrower. Flex 6.2

art 7916500

1.

2.

3. 4.

Those models of our 500 and 400 g javelin which is recommended for use in competition, like our top models in other weights, equipped with the classic Nordic-helix. These 
competition models are primarily intended for those who have left the pure beginner stage and have come a long way in their throwing!

Razer Carbon 500 flex 5.8
All-round Javelin that is suitable for all conditions, 
but requiring very high capacity, both physically and 
technically in the thrower. Flex 5.8

art 7916500c

 23track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Viking 900 flex 10.4
Training for the Javelin throws with 
overweight javelins. Flex 10.4

art 7920900

Viking 800 flex 10.4
Beginners and training javelin. 
Can also be used as a competition 
javelin and is recommended for the throwers with 
the capacity of 25-40 meters. Flex 10.4

art 7922800

Viking 700 flex 10.7
Beginners and training javelin. Can also 
be used as a competition javelin and is 
recommended for the throwers with the capacity of 
20-35 meters. Flex 10.7

art 7924700 

Viking 600 flex 11.1
Beginners and training javelin. 
Can also be used as a competition 
javelin and is recommended for the throwers with 
the capacity of 15-25 meters. Flex 11.1

art 7925600

Viking 500 flex 11.6
Beginner and training javelin. Flex 11.6

art 7925500

Viking 400 flex 11.9
Beginner and training javelin. Flex 11.9

art 7926400

Our classic, robust training javelin come in all weights from 900 down to 400 grams in the budget price range. Viking javelins is primarily intended for beginners, who can use 
this model both for training at the competition since both the 800 g, 700 g and 600 g models are IAAF certified. For more advanced throwers Viking is best suited to throwing 
in volume training and for training with ”overweight” implements (ie throw with javelins that are heavier than the thrower normally use in competitions)

Viking Steel

24 track and field javelins 



Comet Alu 800 flex 11.4
Simple beginner and training javelin. Flex 
11.4

art 7961800

Comet Alu 700 flex 11.7
Simple beginner and training javelin. Flex 
11.7

art 7961700

Comet Alu 600 flex 12.1
Simple beginner and training javelin. Flex 
12.1

art 7961600

Comet Alu 500 flex 12.6
Simple beginner and training javelin. Flex 
12.6

art 7961500

Comet Alu 400 flex 12.9
Simple beginner and training javelin. Flex 
12.9

art 7961400

A soft and very forgiving pure training javelin in the low-price range! Gentle in volume throwing.

Comet Aluminum Training Javelin

 25track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Classic Alu RT 800 g
Javelin suitable for beginners 
as well professional throwers for training purpose 
indoors and on artificial grass. Flex 8.7

art 7968800

Classic Alu RT 700 g
Javelin suitable for beginners 
as well professional thro-
wers for training purpose indoors and on artificial 
grass. Flex 8.3

art 7968700

Classic Alu RT 600 g
Javelin suitable for beginners 
as well professional throwers for training purpose 
indoors and on artificial grass. Flex 8.8

art 7968600

Classic Alu RT 500 g
Javelin suitable for beginners 
as well professional thro-
wers for training purpose indoors and on artificial 
grass. Flex 8.8

art 7968500

Classic Alu RT 400 g
Javelin suitable for begin-
ners as well professional throwers for training 
purpose indoors and on artificial grass. Flex 8.9

art 7968400

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

A very forgiving pure training javelin! Gentle in volume throwing indoors and on artificial turf.

Classic Rubber Tip Javelin

26 track and field javelins 



Nordic Fly-Hi Javelin
Made of aluminium with tip and tail of plastic which 
are blunt in order to eliminate risk of injury. Cotton 
cord. Weight 270 g. Length 115 cm. Suited for child-
ren between 4-10 years.

art 7900030

Youth Javelin

Accessories

Javelin Bag 800
Javelin bag of soft, but strong PVC mate-
rial. Water resistent with place for 5-7 javelins.

art 7900027

Javelin bag 800 hard
Javelin bag of soft, but strong PVC ma-
terial with three plastic pipes. Water resistent with 
place for 3 javelins.

art 7900029

Javelin bag 600 hard

art 7900031

Flight case
Rigid stainless steel frame javelin case. 
Made in mind for athletes to travel a lot. Up to 5 
javelins

art 7900025

Vortex Maxi

art 7900020

Vortex Mini
Made of 2 mm white htpp, 90x60x40x50 cm.

art 7900022

Turbo javelin
For training outdoor and indoor. Made of strong 
polyurethane. Soft tip can be equipped. Weight 
approx 1.0 kg.

art 7965000

Javelin Bag Elite 800
Made of the strongest ang toughest tex-
tile material in the world, Cordura®, used by militery 
forces around the world. 
Fill inside with strong ø140mm PE pipe with 5mm 
thick walls, give your javelins the best protection. 
Fits maximum 7 javelins.

art 7900032

Javelin Bag 600

art 7900028

Javelin Bag Elite 600

art 7900034

 27track and fieldjavelins javelins 



Poles

bandy 

Nordic Sport manufactures and develops poles that are special and  
unique!  Our poles are hand crafted. Our service and speed 
is recognized and respected around the world.

Nordic is the only pole manufacturer in the world  
that offer you, as a customer, direct contact with  
our pole experts and engineers. We always  
listen to your ideas and suggestions, in  
order to improve  our poles even more.

If you have any queries,  
please contact Lars Forsberg.

Pole vaulters and their best results 
with Nordic Sport poles

LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH

6,03 Okkert Brits RSA

6,00 Tim Lobinger GER

6,00 Jean Galfione FRA

5,95 Michael Stolle GER

5,92 Igor Potapovich KAZ (record)

5,87 Oskar Jansson SWE (record)

5,80 Viktor Chistiakov RUS

5,80 Atanas Tarev BUL

5,80  Marian Kolasa POL

5,60 Miro Zalar SWE

5,45 Melker Svärd Jacobsson SWE (17 years)

4,65 Anastasia Shvedova RUS

4,60 Minna Nikkanen FIN (record)

4,51 Kirsten Belin SWE

4,50 Malin Dahlström SWE (indoor record)

4,40 Liz Parnov  AUS (17 years)

4,36 Vanessa Vandy FIN

28 track and field poles 



bandy 

Nordic Jump-Hi 2.0 m
Stiff play-pole for children.

art 3100001

Pole plug orange 28 mm
Orange, option.

art 3141028

Pole plug orange 30 mm

art 3141030

Pole plug black 28 mm
Black, standard.

art 3140028

Pole plug black 30 mm

art 3140030

Wind indicator
Wind sock on a steel stand.

art 1150317

Used at
Nordic Jump-Hi 3.0 m
Stiff play-pole for children.

art 3100003

Pole plug orange 33 mm

art 3141033

Pole plug orange 35 mm

art 3141035

Pole plug orange 38 mm

art 3141038

Pole plug orange 39 mm

art 3141039

Pole plug orange 41 mm

art 3141041

Pole plug black 33 mm

art 3140033

Pole plug black 38 mm

art 3140037

Pole plug black 40 mm

art 3140040

 29track and fieldpoles poles 



Stavbag Cordura Large
Made of the strongest ang toughest tex-
tile material in the world, Cordura®, used by militery 
forces around the world. Up to 520 cm long poles, 
fits from 6 to 11 poles.

art 3231007

Pole Bag Cordura Medium
Made of the strongest ang toughest tex-
tile material in the world, Cordura®, used by militery 
forces around the world. Up to 460 cm long poles, 
fits from 6 to 11 poles.

art 3231006

Trolley for Pole bag
Trolley for pole vault bag, for easier 
transportation on the pole vault bag, instead of car-
rying it around you sholders.

art 3231012

30 track and field poles 



Garage for Poles
Garage for poles made of solid galva-
nized steel contruction and aluminium 
plate. If you are in need of storing your poles 
securely, this is the strongest and safest solution in 
the world.

art 3130002

 31track and fieldpoles poles 



Nordic Pole
Nordic Pole is a glass fibre pole for all types of 
vaulter. Usually kept in stock. We can also supply 
4.30 and 4.45 m poles. We now flex our poles in 
accordance with international norms.

3231 060 11’/3,35 60/27   

 070 11’/3,35 70/32   

 080 11’/3,35 80/36 

 090 11’/3,35 90/41 

 100 11’/3,35 100/45 

 110 11’/3,35 110/50 

 120 11’/3,35 120/54 

 130 11’/3,35 130/59 

3235  060 11’7”/3,55 60/27   

  070 11’7”/3,55 70/32   

 080 11’7”/3,55 80/36   

 090 11’7”/3,55 90/41 

 100 11’7”/3,55 100/45 

 110 11’7”/3,55 110/50 

 120 11’7”/3,55 120/54 

 130 11’7”/3,55 130/59 

 140 11’7”/3,55 140/63  

 150 11’7”/3,55 150/68 

 160 11’7”/3,55 160/72 

 170 11’7”/3,55 170/77 

 180 11’7”/3,55 180/81 

3232 060 12’4”/3,75 60/27 

 070 12’4”/3,75 70/32  

 075 12’4”/3,75 75/34  

 080 12’4”/3,75 80/36  

 085 12’4”/3,75 85/39  

 090 12’4”/3,75 90/41 

 095 12’4”/3,75 95/43 

 100 12’4”/3,75 100/45 

 105 12’4”/3,75 105/47 

 110 12’4”/3,75 110/50   

 115 12’4”/3,75 115/52 

 120 12’4”/3,75 120/54 

 125 12’4”/3,75 125/57 

 130 12’4”/3,75 130/59 

 135 12’4”/3,75 135/61 

 140 12’4”/3,75 140/63 

 145 12’4”/3,75 145/66 

 150 12’4”/3,75 150/68 

 155 12’4”/3,75 155/70 

 160 12’4”/3,75 160/72 

 165 12’4”/3,75 165/74 

3233 080 13’2”/4,00 80/36 

 085 13’2”/4,00 85/39 

 090 13’2”/4,00 90/41   

 095 13’2”/4,00 95/43 

 100 13’2”/4,00 100/45   

 105 13’2”/4,00 105/47 

 110 13’2”/4,00 110/50 

3233 115 13’2”/4,00 115/52 

 120 13’2”/4,00 120/54 

 125 13’2”/4,00 125/57 

 130 13’2”/4,00 130/59 

 135 13’2”/4,00 135/61  

 140 13’2”/4,00 140/63 

 145 13’2”/4,00 145/66 

 150 13’2”/4,00 150/68 

 155 13’2”/4,00 155/70 

 160 13’2”/4,00 160/72 

 165 13’2”/4,00 165/74  

 170 13’2”/4,00 170/77  

 175 13’2”/4,00 175/79  

 180 13’2”/4,00 180/81  

3230 110 13’7”/4,15 110/50 

 115 13’7”/4,15 115/52 

 120 13’7”/4,15 120/54 

 125 13’7”/4,15 125/57 

 130 13’7”/4,15 130/59 

 135 13’7”/4,15 135/61 

 140 13’7”/4,15 140/63 

 145 13’7”/4,15 145/66 

 150 13’7”/4,15 150/68 

 155 13’7”/4,15 155/70 

 160 13’7”/4,15 160/72 

 165 13’7”/4,15 165/74  

 170 13’7”/4,15 170/77 

3234 110 14’/4,25 110/50 

 115 14’/4,25 115/52 

 120 14’/4,25 120/54 

 125 14’/4,25 125/57 

 130 14’/4,25 130/59 

 135 14’/4,25 135/61 

 140 14’/4,25 140/63 

 145 14’/4,25 145/66 

 150 14’/4,25 150/68 

 155 14’/4,25 155/70 

 160 14’/4,25 160/72 

 165 14’/4,25 165/74 

 170 14’/4,25 170/77   

 175 14’/4,25 175/79 

 180 14’/4,25 180/81 

3239 120 14’1”/4,30 120/54 

 125 14’1”/4,30 125/57 

 130 14’1”/4,30 130/59 

 135 14’1”/4,30 135/61 

 140 14’1”/4,30 140/63 

 145 14’1”/4,30 145/66 

 150 14’1”/4,30 150/68 

 125 14’9”/4,50 125/57 

 130 14’9”/4,50 130/59 

 135 14’9”/4,50 135/61 

 140 14’9”/4,50 140/63 

 145 14’9”/4,50 145/66 

 150 14’9”/4,50 150/68 

3236 155 14’9”/4,50 155/70   

 160 14’9”/4,50 160/72 

 165 14’9”/4,50 165/74 

 170 14’9”/4,50 170/77 

 175 14’9”/4,50 175/79 

 180 14’9”/4,50 180/81 

 185 14’9”/4,50 185/84 

3237 140 15’7”/4,75 140/63   

 145 15’7”/4,75 145/66 

 150 15’7”/4,75 150/68   

 155 15’7”/4,75 155/70 

 160 15’7”/4,75 160/72 

 165 15’7”/4,75 165/74  

 170 15’7”/4,75 170/77 

 175 15’7”/4,75 175/79 

 180 15’7”/4,75 180/81 

 185 15’7”/4,75 185/84 

 190 15’7”/4,75 190/86 

3244 165 16’1”/4,90 165/74   

 170 16’1”/4,90 170/77   

 175 16’1”/4,90 175/79   

 180 16’1”/4,90 180/81   

 185 16’1”/4,90 185/84   

 190 16’1”/4,90 190/86   

 195 16’1”/4,90 195/88   

 200 16’1”/4,90 200/90   

 205 16’1”/4,90 205/93  

3238 160 16’5”/5,00 160/72   

 165 16’5”/5,00 165/74   

 170 16’5”/5,00 170/77 

 175 16’5”/5,00 175/79 

 180 16’5”/5,00 180/81 

 185 16’5”/5,00 185/84 

 190 16’5”/5,00 190/86 

 195 16’5”/5,00 195/88 

 200 16’5”/5,00 200/90   

 205 16’5”/5,00 205/93 

 210 16’5”/5,00 210/95   

 215 16’5”/5,00 215/98 

 220 16’5”/5,00 220/100 

3240 170 17’1”/5,20 170/77 

 175 17’1”/5,20 175/79 

 180 17’1”/5,20 180/81 

 185 17’1”/5,20 185/84 

 190 17’1”/5,20 190/86 

 195 17’1”/5,20 195/88 

 200 17’1”/5,20 200/90 

 205 17’1”/5,20 205/93 

 210 17’1”/5,20 210/95 

 215 17’1”/5,20 215/98 

 220 17’1”/5,20 220/100  

Nordic Längd Testvikt
art nr fot/m lbs/kg Pris kr

Nordic Längd Testvikt
art nr fot/m lbs/kg Pris kr

Nordic Längd Testvikt
art nr fot/m lbs/kg Pris kr

32 track and field poles 



 33track and fieldpoles poles 



3233 120c 13’2”/4,00 120/54 

 125c 13’2”/4,00 125/57 

 130c 13’2”/4,00 130/59 

 135c 13’2”/4,00 135/61 

 140c 13’2”/4,00 140/63 

 145c 13’2”/4,00 145/66 

 150c 13’2”/4,00 150/68 

 155c 13’2”/4,00 155/70 

 160c 13’2”/4,00 160/72 

 165c 13’2”/4,00 165/74  

 170c 13’2”/4,00 170/77 

3230 115c 13’7”/4,15 115/52 

 120c 13’7”/4,15 120/54 

 125c 13’7”/4,15 125/57 

 130c 13’7”/4,15 130/59 

 135c 13’7”/4,15 135/61 

 140c 13’7”/4,15 140/63 

 145c 13’7”/4,15 145/66 

 150c 13’7”/4,15 150/68 

 155c 13’7”/4,15 155/70 

 160c 13’7”/4,15 160/72 

 165c 13’7”/4,15 165/74  
 170c 13’7”/4,15 170/77  

 175c 13’7”/4,15 175/79 

3234 100c 14’/4,25 100/45 

 110c 14’/4,25 110/50 

 115c 14’/4,25 115/52 

 120c 14’/4,25 120/54 

 125c 14’/4,25 125/57 

 130c 14’/4,25 130/59 

 135c 14’/4,25 135/61 

 140c 14’/4,25 140/63 

 145c 14’/4,25 145/66 

 150c 14’/4,25 150/68 

 155c 14’/4,25 155/70 

 160c 14’/4,25 160/72 

 165c 14’/4,25 165/74 

 170c 14’/4,25 170/77 

 175c 14’/4,25 175/79 

 180c 14’/4,25 180/81 

3239 120c 14’1”/4,30 120/54 

 125c 14’1”/4,30 125/54 

 130c 14’1”/4,30 130/59 

 135c 14’1”/4,30 135/61 

 140c 14’1”/4,30 140/63 

 145c 14’1”/4,30 145/66 

 150c 14’1”/4,30 150/68 

 155c 14’1”/4,30 155/70 

 160c 14’1”/4,30 160/72 

3239 165c 14’1”/4,30 165/74 

 170c 14’1”/4,30 170/77 

 175c 14’1”/4,30 175/79 

 180c 14’1”/4,30 180/81 

3242 130c 14’7”/4,45 130/59 

Nordic Evolution
Nordic Sport has developed a new pole, which is 
manufactured of a unique and secret mixture of 
material. The mixture is completely different from 
all other poles on the market.The Evolution pole has 
been tested thoroughly with help of both national 

 135c 14’7”/4,45 135/61 

 140c 14’7”/4,45 140/63 

 145c 14’7”/4,45 145/66 

 150c 14’7”/4,45 150/68 

 155c 14’7”/4,45 155/70 

 160c 14’7”/4,45 160/72 

 165c 14’7”/4,45 165/74 

 170c 14’7”/4,45 170/77 

 175c 14’7”/4,45 175/79 

 180c 14’7”/4,45 180/81 

3236 120c 14’9”/4,50 120/54 

 130c 14’9”/4,50 130/59 

 135c 14’9”/4,50 135/61 

 140c 14’9”/4,50 140/63 

 145c 14’9”/4,50 145/66 

 150c 14’9”/4,50 150/68 

 155c 14’9”/4,50 155/70 

 160c 14’9”/4,50 160/72 

 165c 14’9”/4,50 165/74 

 170c 14’9”/4,50 170/77 

 175c 14’9”/4,50 175/79 

 180c 14’9”/4,50 180/81 

 185c 14’9”/4,50 185/84 

3243 135c 15’1”/4,60 135/61 

 140c 15’1”/4,60 140/63 

 145c 15’1”/4,60 145/66 

 150c 15’1”/4,60 150/68 

 155c 15’1”/4,60 155/70 

 160c 15’1”/4,60 160/72 

 165c 15’1”/4,60 165/74 

 170c 15’1”/4,60 170/77 

 175c 15’1”/4,60 175/79 

 180c 15’1”/4,60 180/81 

 185c 15’1”/4,60 185/84 

3237 135c 15’7”/4,75 135/61 

 140c 15’7”/4,75 140/63 

 145c 15’7”/4,75 145/66 

 150c 15’7”/4,75 150/68 

 155c 15’7”/4,75 155/70 

 160c 15’7”/4,75 160/72 

 165c 15’7”/4,75 165/74 

 170c 15’7”/4,75 170/77 

 175c 15’7”/4,75 175/79 

 180c 15’7”/4,75 180/81 

3237 185c 15’7”/4,75 185/84 

 190c 15’7”/4,75 190/86 

 195c 15’7”/4,75 195/88 

 200c 15’7”/4,75 200/90 

3244 145c 16’1”/4,90 145/66 

 150c 16’1”/4,90 150/68 

 155c 16’1”/4,90 155/70 

 160c 16’1”/4,90 160/72 

 165c 16’1”/4,90 165/74 

 170c 16’1”/4,90 170/77 

and international elite vaulters with very impressive 
results. Tests show: 
• Lighter than afiberglass pole 
• Smaller in diameter than a fiberglass pole 
• Bends easy at the beginning of the vault 
• Gives a powerful kick-back at final stage of the 
vault

Nordic Längd Testvikt
art nr fot/m lbs/kg Pris kr

Nordic Längd Testvikt
art nr fot/m lbs/kg Pris kr

Nordic Längd Testvikt
art nr fot/m lbs/kg Pris kr

 175c 16’1”/4,90 175/79 

 180c 16’1”/4,90 180/81 

 185c 16’1”/4,90 185/84 

 190c 16’1”/4,90 190/86 

 195c 16’1”/4,90 195/88 

 200c 16’1”/4,90 200/90 

 205c 16’1”/4,90 205/93 

3238 155c 16’5”/5,00 155/70 

 160c 16’5”/5,00 160/72 

 165c 16’5”/5,00 165/74   

 170c 16’5”/5,00 170/77 

 175c 16’5”/5,00 175/79 

 180c 16’5”/5,00 180/81 

 185c 16’5”/5,00 185/84 

 190c 16’5”/5,00 190/86 

 195c 16’5”/5,00 195/88 

 200c 16’5”/5,00 200/90 

 205c 16’5”/5,00 205/93 

 210c 16’5”/5,00 210/95 

 215c 16’5”/5,00 215/98 

 220c 16’5”/5,00 220/100 

3245 170c 16’9”/5,10 170/77 

 175c 16’9”/5,10 175/79 

 180c 16’9”/5,10 180/81 

 185c 16’9”/5,10 185/84 

 190c 16’9”/5,10 190/86 

 195c 16’9”/5,10 195/88 

 200c 16’9”/5,10 200/90 

 205c 16’9”/5,10 205/93 

 210c 16’9”/5,10 210/95 

 215c 16’9”/5,10 215/98 

 220c 16’9”/5,10 220/100 

 225c 16’9”/5,10 225/102 

 230c 16’9”/5,10 230/104 

3240 170c 17’1”/5,20 170/77 

 175c 17’1”/5,20 175/79 

 180c 17’1”/5,20 180/81 

 185c 17’1”/5,20 185/84 

 190c 17’1”/5,20 190/86 

 195c 17’1”/5,20 195/88 

 200c 17’1”/5,20 200/90 

 205c 17’1”/5,20 205/93 

 210c 17’1”/5,20 210/95 

 215c 17’1”/5,20 215/98 

 220c 17’1”/5,20 220/100  

34 track and field poles 



 35track and fieldpoles poles 



bandy 

Alla priser är exkl. frakt och exkl. moms.

36 track and field

Pole vault

pole vault 



bandy 

Electronic PV Standard
Worlds most modern electronic foldable 
pole vault standard made 100% of 
aluminum. The crossbar holder is 
controlled by a computer, iPhone or 
iPad and a driving belt of armoured 
nylon material by electric motor. 
Inside the profile a measuring tape 
runs that continuously shows the 
exact height of the bar at eye level. 
The stable base can be moved laterally and the 
standard is easily dismounted to allow change of 
jump site. Foldable at 80 cm height in any direction. 
Height from 150 to 635 cm. IAAF certified

art 3106299

Used at Used at

PV Standards Elite
Worlds most modern 360° foldable pole 
vault standard made 100% 
of aluminum. The crossbar 
holder is controlled by a 
crank and a driving belt of 
armoured nylon material. 
Inside the profile a measuring tape runs that con-
tinuously shows the exact height of the bar at eye 
level. The stable base can be moved laterally and 
the standard is easily dismounted to allow change of 
jump site. Foldable at 80 cm height in any direction. 
Height from 150 to 635 cm. IAAF Certified

art 3106200A

 37track and fieldpole vault pole vault 



Protection Pads for PV base
Protects the vaulter and pole from hitting the base 
of the PV standards. With a frame to fit the base and 
top. Padding covered with PVC on upper side.

art 3106213

End Cap Anti-Roll

art 2126422

Anti-roll PV Crossbar
Our new IAAF certified 4,5 m fiberglass 
crossbar with new groundbreaking anti-rolling 
ends. The crossbar ends are in half circle shape. The 
ends lower the center of gravity point, that makes 
the crossbar much more stable and more or less 
impossible to roll on the crossbar holder. We have 
also made the fiberglass tube heavier than standard 
crossbars available on the market.

art 2126421

Crossbar fibreglass 
4.5 m
Made of high quality fibreglass and equipped with 
approved end pieces according to new IAAF rules. 
Length 4.5 m. IAAF certified no E-99-0193.

art 3126450

Used at

38 track and field pole vault 



Telescopic PV standard
Telescopic IAAF certified high jump 
standard for competition use. The stan-
dard is the made of aluminum including a foot of 
powder-coated steel with wheels for easy transport. 
The standard also have two crossbar holders and 
easy to read measuring tape. Easy to move from 0 
point to 80 cm. Hight from 240 till 630 cm.

art 3100400

PV protection pad Elite
Protection pad for Elite Pole Vault 
stands. Protects both athlete and the 
vaulting pole to be damaged.

art 3106206

Pole rack
A powder coated rack which holds 
the fragile vaulting poles during 
competitions. Holds 10-12 poles.

art 3130000

Pole rack mobile
Pole rack made of steel with pneumatic wheels and 
protective roof.

art 3130001 

Player Booth Plus 3 m
Player booth with wheels based on our 
popular LongLife goals. The dimen-
sions are 3x2x2 m, with wooden benches for 10-13 
persons in two heights. Blue covers with windows in 
PVC plastic. The canvas is mounted directly on our 
robust aluminum profiles.

art 1010510

Used at

 39track and fieldpole vault pole vault 



Telescopic measuring device
Telescopic measuring device with built-in measuring 
tape. Maximum measuring range 8 m.

art 3100444

Wind indicator
Wind sock on a steel stand.

art 1150317

Measuring device pole vault
Made of aluminium. Adjustable upper part with an 
angle mounted on top. Makes the reading easy and 
100 % accurate. Measures 300-620 cm.

art 3100443

Crossbar placer
Telescopic model made of alumi-
nium.

art 3142447

1.

2.

Garage for Poles
Garage for poles made of solid galva-
nized steel contruction and aluminium 
plate. If you are in need of storing your poles 
securely, this is the strongest and safest solution in 
the world.

art 3130002

Used at

Used at

Athletics shelter mobile
A robust, flexible solution for seating at 
your arena where athletes get protec-
tion from sun and rain. 
Made of sturdy steel profile with ribbed roof clad-
ding. Adjustable height and with 8 seats. 
Collapsible wheel  for easier transport is mounted 
underneath.

art 2300010

40 track and field pole vault 



Vault Box Collar
Too cover all hard surfaces between 
vault box and the landing pit. No inter-
ference with the vaulting pole.

art 2110509

Vault Box Collar with wings
Too cover all hard surfaces between 
vault box and the landing pit. 
Safety wings provides addi-
tional protection by padding 
exposed Vault Box edges.

art 2110510

Runway mat 12 mm
Runway mat for HJ, PV, LJ, etc. Made of all-weather 
material. The mat is delivered per roll 10 m x 1,25 
m and is 12 mm thick. A durable mat with perfect 
recoil. Colour: black.

art 1100009

Used at

Used at

Pole Vault 
Box
Made of strong 
chequered plate 
of aluminium 
with fixation for concrete embedment and water 
drain hole. IAAF certified no E-99-0011.

art 3141449

Pole Vault Box Lid
Made of strong chequered plate of 
aluminium and adapted for track coating 
on top side.

art 3143477

Pole Vault Box 
Rounded
Made of strong chequered plate of 
aluminium with fixation for concrete embedment 
and water drain hole. Now with Rounded corners up 
to IAAF rule 183.8. 
IAAF certified no E-99-0011.

art 3141449A

 41track and fieldpole vault pole vault 



High jump

bandy 

Elite High 
Jump standard
The world’s most robust 
and best-looking high-jump stand. Made of a spe-
cially designed anodized aluminum profile. Height 
adjustment with dual readout points, which provides 
a simple and precise adjustment of the height. The 
strong T-feet of galvanized steel is adjustable for 
proper setup. Measuring 40-256 cm. IAAF certificat 
no E-99-0006.

art 2106000

Telescopic HJ standard
Telescopic IAAF certified high jump 
standard for competition use. The 
standard is the made of aluminum including a foot 
of powder-coated steel with wheels for easy trans-
port. The standard also have two crossbar holders 
and easy to read measuring tape. From 60 cm up to 
260 cm.

art 2106300

Used at

42 track and field high jump 



bandy 

High jump stand Plus
The world’s best-looking high-jump 
stand. Made of a specially designed 
anodized aluminum profile. Height adjustment with 
readout points, which provides a simple and precise 
adjustment of the height. The strong T-feet of galva-
nized steel is adjustable for proper setup. Measuring 
50-256 cm. IAAF certificat in progress.

art 2106004

Training HJ standard
Perfect high jump standard for the 
school and training use. The standard 
is the made of aluminum including a foot of powder-
coated steel with wheels for easy transport. From 30 
cm up to 220 cm.

art 2106400

End Cap Anti-Roll

art 2126422

Anti-roll HJ Crossbar
Our new IAAF certified 4 m fiberglass 
crossbar with new groundbreaking 
anti-rolling ends. The crossbar ends are in half circle 
shape. The ends lower the center of gravity point, 
that makes the crossbar much more stable and more 
or less impossible to roll on the crossbar holder. 
We have also made the fiberglass tube heavier than 
standard crossbars available on the market.

art 2126420

Crossbar fibreglass 4.0 m
Made of high quality fibreglass and equipped with 
approved end pieces according to new IAAF rules. 
Length 4.0 m.

art 2126400

Used at

 43track and fieldhigh jump high jump 



Runway mat 12 mm
Runway mat for HJ, PV, LJ, etc. Made of all-weather 
material. The mat is delivered per roll 10 m x 1,25 
m and is 12 mm thick. A durable mat with perfect 
recoil. Colour: black.

art 1100009

Wind indicator
Wind sock on a steel stand.

art 1150317

HJ measur-
ing device
Made of alumi-
nium. Adjustable 
upper part with an angle mounted on top. Makes the 
reading easy 100 % accurate. Measures 70-265 cm.

art 2106437

Runway markers
Set of 12 take off markers in different colours. Made 
of steel.

art 2100432

Used at Used at

Athletics shelter mobile
A robust, flexible solution for seating at your arena 
where athletes get protection from sun and rain. 
Made of sturdy steel profile with ribbed roof clad-
ding. Adjustable height and with 8 seats. 
Collapsible wheel  for easier transport is mounted 
underneath.

art 2300010

Player Booth Plus 3 m
Player booth with wheels based on our 
popular LongLife goals. The dimen-
sions are 3x2x2 m, with wooden benches for 10-13 
persons in two heights. Blue covers with windows in 
PVC plastic. The canvas is mounted directly on our 
robust aluminum profiles.

art 1010510

44 track and field high jump 



Pits

bandy 

HJ Elit 1.0
Our new and biggest competition 
bed up to IAAF rules, which consists 
of four sections. 800x400x80 cm. 
Reversible double-sided spike-pro-
tection included. Spike-protection 
net is Ferrari brand. IAAF certificate 
nr E-11-0628.

art 2110800

Weather Cover for HJ Elite 1.0
Weather cover for HJ Elit 1.0 pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl.

art 2110615 

Olympic 2.0
Competition pit consist of 3 base units to IAAF re-
gulations. 670x400x80 cm. Reversible double-sided 
spike shoe protection included. Spiked shoe netting 
Ferrari, for all spiked shoe protectors. IAAF certified 
no E-99-002.

art 2110550

Weather Cover Olympic 2.0 pit
Weather cover for Olympic 2.0 pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl.

art 2110606 

High jump landing pits

Used at

 45track and fieldpits 



Super 4.0 Monocube
IAAF certified landing pit with one PVC cover, size 
600x400x70cm. Build in antispike cover, no sepa-
rate antispike cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather 
cover is excluded. Foam core elements with tunnels, 
PU foam 18 kg/m3.

art 2110701 

Competition 2.0
Competition pit consist of 3 base units to IAAF regu-
lations. 500x300x65 cm. Delivered with one top pad 
resistant to spike tears. Spiked shoe netting Ferrari, 
for all spiked shoe protectors.

art 2110953 

Weather Cover Competition 2.0
Weather cover for Competition 2.0 pits. Made of 
strong polyester vinyl.

art 2110608 

Super 4.0
Competition pit consist 
of 3 base units to IAAF 
regulations. 600x400x70 cm. 
Delivered with one top pad resistant to spike tears. 
Spiked shoe netting Ferrari, for all spiked shoe 
protectors. IAAF certified no E-99-0192.

art 2110600 

Weather Cover Super 4.0
Weather cover for Super 4.0 pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl.

art 2110607 0 

Used at

46 track and field pits 



Competition 2.0 Monocube
Training landing pit with one PVC cover, size 
500x300x65cm. Build in antispike cover, no sepa-
rate antispike cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather 
cover is excluded. Foam core elements with tunnels, 
PU foam 18 kg/m3.

art 2110709

Competition 1.5 Monocube
Training landing pit with one PVC cover, size 
500x300x50cm. Build in antispike cover, no sepa-
rate antispike cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather 
cover is excluded. Foam core elements with air 
tunnels, PU foam 18 kg/m3.

art 20110725 

Euro Cup 2.0
400x300x50 cm. Reversible double-sided spike shoe 
protection included. Spiked shoe netting Ferrari, for 
all spiked shoe protectors.

art 2110943 

Euro Cup 2.0 Monocube
Landing pit with one PVC cover, size 400x300x50cm. 
Build in antispike cover, no separate antispike 
cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather cover is 
excluded. Foam core elements with tunnels, PU 
foam 18 kg/m3.

art 2110717 

Weather Cover Euro Cup 2.0
Weather cover for Euro Cup 2.0 pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl.

art 2110609 

 47track and fieldpits pits 



School
350x180x30 cm. One section. Training pit perfect for 
schools. Top pad and rain cover not included. Only 
for indoor use.

art 2110932

Weather Cover School
Weather cover for School pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl.

art 2110611 

48 track and field pits 



PV Elit 1.0
Our new and biggest competition 
bed up to IAAF rules, which consists 
of four sections. 910x710x80 cm. 
Reversible double-sided spike-pro-
tection included. Spike-protection 
net is Ferrari brand. IAAF certificate 
nr E-11-0629.

art 2110910

Protection Pads for PV Elit
Protection pads for standards fit for PV Elit 1.0 pit.

art 2110616

Weather Cover for PV Elite 1.0

art 2110614

Athena 2.0
Competition pit, IAAF certified. Protection pads for 
stands included. 880x670x80 cm. Certified by IAAF 
no E-99-0191. All Pole Vault landing pits are delive-
red with a reversible spiked shoe protector. Spiked 
shoe netting Ferrari, for all spiked shoe protectors.

art 3110880

Weather Cover for Athena PV
Weather cover for Athena 2.0 pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl.

art 2110603

Pole vault landing pits

Protection Pads Athena
Protects the vaulter and pole from hitting the base 
of the PV standards. With a frame to fit the base and 
top. Padding covered with PVC on upper side. Made 
for Athena.

art 2110612 

Used at

 49track and fieldpits pits 



World Cup 4.0
Competition pit, 
IAAF certified. Protection 
pads for stands included. 
800x600x80 cm. Certified 
by IAAF no E-99-001. All Pole Vault landing pits are 
delivered with a reversible spiked shoe protector. 
Spiked shoe netting Ferrari, for all spiked shoe 
protectors.

art 3110800

Protection Pads World Cup 4.0
Protects the vaulter and pole from hitting the base 
of the PV standards. With a frame to fit the base and 
top. Padding covered with PVC on upper side. Made 
for World Cup IV.

art 2110613

Weather Cover World Cup 4.0
Weather cover for World Cup 4.0 pits. Made of 
strong polyester vinyl.

art 2110604

World Cup 4.0 Monocube
IAAF certified landing pit with one PVC cover, size 
800x600x80cm. Build in antispike cover, no sepa-
rate antispike cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather 
cover is excluded. Foam core elements with tunnels, 
PU foam 18 kg/m3.

art 3110701 

Used at

50 track and field pits 



Champion 2.0 Monocube
Up to IAAF rules landing pit with one PVC cover, size 
700x500x80cm. Build in antispike cover, no sepa-
rate antispike cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather 
cover is excluded. Foam core elements with tunnels, 
PU foam 18 kg/m3.

art 3110709 

Weather Cover Champion 2.0 pit
Regnskydd av kraftig PVC för Champion hoppbädd.

art 2110605 

Champion 2.0
Training pit, according to IAAF regulations. 
700x500x80 cm. All pole vault landing pits are 
delivered with a reversible spiked shoe protector. 
Spiked shoe netting Ferrari, for all spiked shoe 
protectors.

art 3110971 

Champion Double
Training pit, according to IAAF regu-
lations, with ability to jump from both sides at the 
same time. 869x500x80 cm. All pole vault landing 
pits are delivered with a reversible spiked shoe 
protector. Spiked shoe netting Ferrari, for all spiked 
shoe protectors.

art 3110954 

Weather cover for World Cup D
Weather cover for World Cup Double PV 
pit. Made of strong polyester vinyl.

art 3110952 

World Cup Double
Our new competition bed up to IAAF 
rules, which gives you ability to jump from both 
sides. 1129x710x80 cm. Reversible double-sided 
spike-protection included. Spike-protection net is 
Ferrari brand.

art 3110951 

Weather cover for Champion D
Weather cover for Champion PV pit. 
Made of strong polyester vinyl.

art 3110955 

Protection Pads for WC Double
Protection pads for uprights fit for PV 
World Cup Double.

art 3110953 

 51track and fieldpits pits 



Training Monocube
Training landing pit with one PVC cover, size 
550x500x80cm. Build in antispike cover, no sepa-
rate antispike cover. Sides are made of PVC, weather 
cover is excluded. Foam core elements with tunnels, 
PU foam 18 kg/m3.

art 3110717

52 track and field pits 



Safety Mat 400x200x30
The market’s best looking safety mat with strong 
polyester vinyl shell in one piece. Two carrying hand-
les on each side.

art 2110934

Safety Mat 400x200x40
The market’s best looking safety mat with strong 
polyester vinyl shell in one piece. Two carrying hand-
les on each side.

art 2110933

Safety Mat 350x180x30
The market’s best looking safety mat with strong 
polyester vinyl shell in one piece. Two carrying hand-
les on each side.

art 2110938

Safety Mat 300x200x25
The market’s best looking safety mat with strong 
polyester vinyl shell in one piece. Two carrying hand-
les on each side.

art 2110936

Safety Mat  300x250x30
The market’s best looking safety mat with strong 
polyester vinyl shell in one piece. Two carrying hand-
les on each side.

art 2110935

Safety Mat 200x150x30
The market’s best looking safety mat with strong 
polyester vinyl shell in one piece. Two carrying hand-
les on each side.

art 2110937

Safety Mats

 53track and fieldpits pits 



Garage for landing pit
Best protection for the pits  from rain, 
sun and vandalism. With a strong me-
tallic frame covered with aluminium sheet. Easy to 
move with lockable pivoting wheels. For quotation, 
please specify dimension of the pit.

art 3110003 

54 track and field pits 



Ground Covers for pits
Ground Covers for pits, made?of galvanized steel 
for placement under the bed. Manufactured after 
desire.

art 3110002 

 55track and fieldpits pits 



Spiked shoe protector
The same spiked shoe protection as our competition 
pits. Custom-made on request. Since we always put 
quality first, we naturally use the world’s leading 
supplier of spiked shoe netting, Ferrari, for all spiked 
shoe protection. Price per m2

art 2110503 

Weather cover
Weather cover for landing pits. Made of strong 
polyester vinyl. Custom-made on request.

art 2110505 

Transport cart
Steel cart 3x1.5 m. Powder coated steel with wooden 
platform.

art 3110001

Vault Box Collar
Too cover all hard surfaces between 
vault box and the landing pit. No inter-
ference with the vaulting pole.

art 2110509

Vault Box Collar with wings
Too cover all hard surfaces between 
vault box and the landing pit. 
Safety wings provides addi-
tional protection by padding 
exposed Vault Box edges.

art 2110510

Used at

56 track and field pits 



Long & triple jump

Foundation tray
Made of aluminium.

art 2101256

Exchange board
Made of white painted wood. Measures 122x20x2.5 
cm.

art 2101435

Take-off set Elite
High quality take off board. With under structure of 
aluminium on which a board of wood is mounted. 
Equipped with height adjustment for perfect fitting. 
Complete with demountable plasticine insert. Steel 
scraper for applying plasticine included. IAAF certi-
fied no E-01-0324.

art 2101243

Adjustable cover
Made of aluminium with height adjusters. 
On top of the cover a synthetic all-weather surface 
can be installed. To be placed in the foundation tray.

art 2101257

Plasticine insert comp
Made of red painted wood.

art 2102433

Scraper
For plasticine insert comp (art no 2102 433).

art 2102434

Used at

Runway markers
Set of 12 take off markers in different colours. Made 
of steel.

art 2100432

Runway mat 12 mm
Runway mat for HJ, PV, LJ, etc. Made of all-weather 
material. The mat is delivered per roll 10 m x 1,25 
m and is 12 mm thick. A durable mat with perfect 
recoil. Colour: black.

art 1100009

Plasticine
To be placed in plasticine insert.

art 2104434

 57track and fieldlong & triple jump 



Used at

Used at

Rake 14 pins
Rake of aluminium. With a wide levelling blade and 
turned replaceable pins. Extremely durable and easy 
to work.

art 2100434

Spare pins

art 2100440

Raincover sandpit
Our new raincover for sandpits. Made 
of same material as our raincovers for landing pits. 
Price per m2..

art 2105244

Indicator board 
2-in-1
Measuring frame of Alumi-
nium for Long and Triple jump. Show the distance 
from the take off board. Shows lenghts from 5-9 m 
or 13-18 m.

art 2105241

Sand rake 3 m
Aluminium profile for evening out sand in 
landing pit

art 2100437

58 track and field long & triple jump 



Wind indicator
Wind sock on a steel stand.

art 1150317

Measuring long/triple jump
An instrument that provides accurate measuring. 
Eliminates errors caused by sliding sand.

art 2105240

Used at

Used at

Take-off board markers
An aid to help the jumper and the public see the 
position of the take off board. Delivered in pairs.

art 2101500

Athletics shelter mobile
A robust, flexible solution for seating at 
your arena where athletes get protection from sun 
and rain. Made of sturdy steel profile with ribbed 
roof cladding. Adjustable height and with 8 seats. 
Collapsible wheel  for easier transport is mounted 
underneath.

art 2300010

Player Booth Plus 3 m
Player booth with wheels based on our 
popular LongLife goals. The dimensions are 3x2x2 
m, with wooden benches for 10-13 persons in two 
heights. Blue covers with windows in PVC plastic. 
The canvas is mounted directly on our robust alumi-
num profiles.

art 1010510

Take-off board markers ALU
An aid to help the jumper and the public 
see the position of the take off board. Delivered in 
pairs.

art 2101501

 59track and fieldlong & triple jump long & triple jump 



Starting equipment

bandy 

Starting block Competition
Simpler model of Nordic Olympic with narrower 
pedals and rails

art 1101500

Starting block Olympic
A top class block. Rubber faced pedals 
made of aluminium. Adjustable in 4 posi-
tions. Rail made of aluminium profile. IAAF certified 
no E-99-0015.

art 1109254

Starting block Plus
School and training starting block in 
zinc plated steel with pads covered with 
rubber.

art 1101600

Basket for clothes
Made of a strong plastic material. With a folding 
handle.

art 1109407

Used at

60 track and field starting equipment 



bandy 

Lane marker Elite set 1-8
Set of 8 markers from number 1-8. 
Brand new lane marker, further 
development of our lane marker Super. Made from 
polyethylene, making cube both elastic and strong. 
Now with a handle for better stacking to avoid a 
vacuum lock. The cube weighing 2 kg each and is 
63 cm high.

art 1109413

Lane marker Elite
Brand new lane marker, further 
development of our lane marker Super. 
Made from polyethylene, making cube both elastic 
and strong. Now with a handle for better stacking to 
avoid a vacuum lock. The cube weighing 2 kg each 
and is 63 cm high.

art 1109410

Used at

 61track and fieldstarting equipment starting equipment 



Starting block cart
Powder-coated steel starting block rack 
with wheels. Designed for 10 starting 
blocks.

art 1109310

Starter’s stand high
Made of steel with plastic wheels and impregnated 
wood ledge.

art 1102406

Lane Marker Plus 1-8 m
Set of 8 pcs lane markers with 1, 2, 
3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 m. Brand new distance marker. 
Made off strong anodized aluminum, making marker 
both elastic, strong and rust free. V shape for better 
stacking. 35 cm high and 30 cm wide.

art 1109428

Used at

Electronic Starting system
Electronic *gun* generates a flash and 
an electronic gun sound our tone trough 
a single large speaker, comes with a headset to al-
low starting comands to run through the speakers as 
well. Can be used wired or with Radio Lynx.

art 1110046

62 track and field starting equipment 



Hurdles

bandy 

Hurdle Alu-Matic
Fully automatic aluminium hurdle. 
Adjustment of the height and base weights is done 
simultaneously with one single handgrip. Base-
weights are made of steel with Teflon bearings. All 
protruding parts have been eliminated to prevent 
injuries and facilitate stacking and transportation. 
The ingeniously simple hurdle cart on which you 
can transport up to 8 hurdles at the same time, 
can be ordered as extra equipment. Adjustable 
heights from 762 mm to 1067 mm. IAAF certified no 
E-99-0007.

art 1126426

Used at

 63track and fieldhurdles 



Hurdle Alu-Elite
Our new colapsible hurdle, made 
100% of anodized aluminum. Comes 
in 3 parts and is easy to assemble. Now you can 
adjust weights faster with one simple move with 
your foot. Up to 90 hurdles per pallet on delivery. 
Height levels: 686, 762, 838, 914, 991 and 1067. 
IAAF Certified.

art 1126447

64 track and field hurdles 



Hurdle Alu Viking 2.0
Competition hurdle manufactured comple-
tely of aluminium. The base weights are galvanized 
to make adjustment trouble free and easy. Height 
adjustment is controlled with safety spring locks. 
New design with special lowest height. Adjustable 
heights from 686 mm to 1067 mm. IAAF certified no 
E-99-0008.

art 1126420

Training hurdle Plus
One-piece steel hurdle perfect for 
school and training use. Easy to us and 
stack. Height levels: 686, 762, 840, 914, 991, 1067 
mm.

art 1126500

Hurdle crossbar
Hurdle crossbar of weatherproof reinforced plastic. 
120 cm.

art 1126428

Mini hurdle 12” (6 pcs)
Mini hurdle is a must for training. This hurdle is 
perfect for different types of training and play. Mini 
hurdle is light, thanks to manufactured completely 
of PVC. There are 2 heights, 6” (15,2 cm) and 12” 
(30,5 cm). Sells in sets of 6 pcs.

art 1126411

Mini hurdle 6” (6 pcs)

art 1126410

 65track and fieldhurdles hurdles 



Steeplechase hurdle 5.0 m
With strong laminated wood hurdle crossbar. Under 
structure of powder coated steel with hurdle bar of 
strong wood. Length 500 cm. Adjustable height.

art 1126432

Steeplechase hurdle 3.96 m
With strong laminated wood hurdle crossbar. Under 
structure of powder coated steel with hurdle bar 
of strong wood. Length 396 cm. Adjustable height. 
IAAF certified no E-99-0009.

art 1126429

Wheels for Steeplechase
Set of 4 pcs wheels for steeplechase.

art 1126439

Used at

Hurdle cart 10
Hurdle cart of galvanized steel profile. Takes approx 
10 hurdles.

art 1126450

Tilt hurdle small (40-60 cm)
Practise hurdle in three different heights. 
The hurdle returns automatically to upright position 
after being knocked down.

art 1127020S

Tilt hurdle medium (55-84 cm)

art 1127021Sv

Tilt Hurdle large (66-106 cm)

art 1127022s

Waterjump steeplechase hurdle
Under structure of powder coated steel with hurdle 
bar of strong wood. For concrete embedment. 
Length 366 cm. Adjustable height. IAAF certified no 
E-03-0366.

art 1126430

Used at

Used at

66 track and field hurdles 



Hurdles trolley 40
Our new back loaded hurdles trolley 
in steel with space for 40 nests. Our 
hurdle trolley equipped with swivel front wheels and 
hook the golf cart.

art 1126446

Hurdle cart sideloaded 40
Steel cart with capacity of 40 hurdles. Four racks 
on each side for easy loading and unloading. Made 
from a strong steel frame with sliding rails for 
hurdles.

art 1126460

Splash guard
Fabric splash guard to be placed under water jump 
hurdle 1126 430.

art 1126433

 67track and fieldhurdles hurdles 



Running

Timer’s stand
Timer’s stand made of aluminium with 8 seats. 
Can easily be folded to use minimum space when 
storing. Fitted with wheels for easy transportation. 
Complete with detachable signal board.

art 1156420

Relay batons aluminium
Set of eight relay batons of anodized 
aluminium. IAAF certified E-13-0772

art 1111409

Relay Baton Plastic
Set of eight relay batons made of plastic.

art 1111410

Used at

Aluminium curbing
Curbing made of light-weight natural 
anodized aluminium. Precision and quality 
guarantees easy installation and maintenance. It 
will fit your track perfect. Easy to complement. IAAF 
certified no E-01-0323.

art 1100100

68 track and field running 



Linesman’s flags, red
Plastic handle with a nylon flag.

art 1010084

Linesman’s flags, white

art 1010085

Linesman’s flags, yellow

art 1010094

Winner’s stand
Winner’s stand for three persons. With a sturdy 
under structure of painted steel profile and wooden 
platforms.

art 1156424

Winner’s platform
A big winner’s stand for 12 persons. Otherwise the 
same as 1156 424.

art 1157424 

Finish line posts
Sturdy white-painted posts of aluminium. 
Complete with ground sockets with lids. 
Height 137 cm.

art 1110409

Lap counter with bell
A sturdy lap counter with a frame of zinc plated steel 
tubes. Two cassettes with black figures. Includes a 
brass bell with a sonorous ringing. The lap counter is 
easy to transport on its two wheels.

art 1130290

Electronic lap counter
Electronic lap counter with both a single-sided or 
three-sided two-digit model. Digit height 25 cm. 
Complete with control panel and bell.

art 1130291

 69track and fieldrunning running 



Timing & Control devices

bandy 

Reac time
Nordic Sport ReacTime® can be used as both false 
start and for training athletes reaction time to start 
signal. The world’s top sprinters have shown that 
reaction times can be improved by training – and 
ReacTime® can be the cornerstone of that training 
process.

art 1153201

False Start System:
Detects illegal reaction time of athletes in sprinting 
events and signals a false start to the starter as 
described in IAAF Rule 162.10. Measures reaction 
times to 1/1000th of a second. Battery operated and 
rechargeable, or AC powered. Includes all required 
cables as well as headset for the starter. Optional 
loudspeakers in the blocks assure that all athletes 
hear the starter’s commands or the sound of the 
gun simultaneously. Included software allows the 
power waveforms for all the athletes in a race to be 
graphed, compared, saved and printed. Optional pa-
per tape printer allows reaction times of the athletes 

to be printed trackside for each race.

Training System:
Can be operated with a firing a gun or with the 
software’s speaker option and. The software allows 
starter’s commands to be personally recorded with 
their own voice. Two Personal Training Systems can 
be linked for competitive training. Can be connected 
to photobeams or a Nordic Sport Lynx system for 
total sprint timing. Data from your entire workout, 
including power waveforms, can be stored in the 
unit and retrieved later on your own PC using the 
software. Starting block, computer and speakers are 
bought separately

Photo Finish System
Nordic Sport Lynx is the world’s most popular and versatile digital photofinish and timing system in its price 
class. The Photo-finish camera is a completely automatic timing system with a digital camera. Nordic Sport Lynx 
is an IAAF certified product.

The Photo-finish camera takes from 1000 photos/second to 2000 photos/second depending on which packet you 
choose. The Photo-finish camera can produce photo-finish images in black and white or colour, depending on the 
choice of packet. The program included in the packet is in 40 different languages.

There are three different packets to choose from: Competition, Championship and Grand Prix (see detailed des-
cription on next page). If there is anything you wish to alter or add, all of our packets can be modified. There are 
many options. For example scoreboards, wind meters, lap counters, extra cameras, etc. You can also send your 
results ”live” to TV, Internet, etc.

We at Nordic Sport can always customise a system for your requirements, large 
or small.
art 1153102

70 track and field timing & control devices 



bandy 

Lynx Competition
• Camera: EtherLynx 2000, fully upgradeable 1000 
frames/second, timing enabled, c-mount f1.2 
12.5–76 mm zoom lens. 
• Automatic start detection sensor. 
• Complete professional tripod and mounting hard-
ware with precision adjustment. 
• All-inclusive camera and start cable set. 
• Built-in interface to scoreboards and wind gauges. 
• FinishLynx 32 – Multi language Photo Finish 
software. 
• LynxPad – Multi language Event Management 
software, available in Swedish and several other 
languages. 
• Also available as ”Competition Elite” with wireless 
communication from the start microphone.

art 1153011 

Lynx Competition Elite
• Camera: EtherLynx 2000, fully upgradeable 1000 
frames/second, timing enabled, c-mount f1.2 
12.5–76 mm zoom lens. 
• F-mount(Nikon compatible) through-the-lens 
alignment viewer and remote iris control. 
• Nikon-compatible 24-70 mm f2.8 zoom lens. 
• IAAF Compliant RadioLynx Wireless Start Detection 
System. 
• Automatic start detection sensor. 
• Complete professional tripod and mounting hard-
ware with precision adjustment. 
• All-inclusive camera and start cable set. 
• Built-in interface to scoreboards and wind gauges. 
• FinishLynx 32 – Multi language Photo Finish 
software. 
• LynxPad – Multi language Event Management 
software, available in Swedish and several other 
languages. 
• Also available as ”Competition Elite” with wireless 
communication from the start microphone.

art 1153012

 71track and fieldtiming & control devices timing & control device 



Lynx Grand Prix
• Primary camera: color EtherLynx PRO, 2000 
frames/second, timing enabled. 
• Nikon normal AF Nikko 50 mm f/1.8 lens, f-mount 
through-the-lens alignment viewer with remote iris 
control. 
• Wireless connectivity option for EtherLynx PRO. 
• Backup/Reverse angle camera: color EtherLynx 
2000, fully upgradeable 1000 frames/second , 
timing enabled. 
• F-mount through-the-lens alignment viewer 28 
mm–105 mm f/2.8 zoom lens. 
• Complete professional tripod and mounting hard-
ware with precision adjustment for both cameras. 
• All-inclusive camera and start cable sets. 
• Built-in interface to scoreboards and wind gauges. 
• FinishLynx 32 - Multi language Photo Finish 
software 
• LynxPad - Multi language Event Management 
software. 
• Remote control camera positioning platform. 
• IAAF compliant wireless start detection system. 
• IAAF compliant Ultrasonic wind gauge. 
• 9-digit alphanumeric scoreboard/running time 
clock and tripod. 
• Automatic race-image capture software plugin that 
also operates as a photocell to control the running 
time clock at the finish line. 
• AirLynx Wireless infrastructure for secure and 
reliable communication with EtherLyncx PRO camera 
and other Lynx devices (i.e. included ultrasonic wind 
gauge) 
• Amplified antenna for 802.11g wireless network.

art 1153015

Lynx Championship
• Primary camera - fully upgradeable 1000 frames/
second, timing enabled, color EtherLynx 2000. 
• Nikon normal AF Nikko 50 mm f/1.8 lens, with 
f-mount through-the-lens alignment viewer with 
remote iris control. 
• Reverse angle camera- fully upgradeable 1000 
frames/second monochrome EtherLynx 2000 with 
c-mount motorized remote control zoom lens. 
• Complete professional tripod and mounting hard-
ware with precision adjustment for both cameras. 
• All-inclusive camera and start cable sets. 
• Built-in interface to scoreboards and wind gauge. 
• FinishLynx 32 - Multi language Photo Finish 
software. 
• LynxPad - Multi language event management 
software. 
• Remote control camera positioning platform. 
• IAAF compliant wireless start detection system. 
• IAAF compliant Ultrasonic wind gauge.

art 1153013 

72 track and field timing & control devices 



1. 3.

2.

Measuring wheel

art 1010099

Accusplit Eagle
Stopwatch with automatic memory for the last 
100 lap or cumulative splits. Alarm for exceeding 
memory. 10 hrs register and memory function. Rapid 
Split Action. Frequency indication. Dual displays 
with continuous information. Indicator for battery 
status. Water and shock proof.

art 1154602

Accusplit Pro Survivor
Extra large display with 12/24 hrs clock. Functions: 
Alarm, start/stop/split. 24 hrs stopwatch. Daily 
alarm. Month/Date/Day.

art 1154601

Accusplit Survivor II
Same functions as Pro Survivor, but no weekday and 
smaller display.

art 1154600

Seiko system watch w printer
Features include: Time/Calendar showing year, 
date, hours minutes and seconds. Chronograph 
measuring down to 1/100 second. Up to 100 lap and 
partial times can be measured, stored in memory 
and recalled. Measured data can be printed out on 
printer. Autostart; by pre-setting measurement start 
time, the chronograph can start automatically at a 
desired point in time.

art 1154129

Paper roll for 1154129

art 1154130

Manual scoreboard
A revolving scoreboard mounted on a 
steel frame with wheels. 8 cassettes for numbers 
showing attempt, athletes number and result.

art 1156430

Cassette red 0-9

art 1156426

Cassette black 0-9

art 1156427

 73track and fieldtiming & control devices timing & control device 



Laserlynx
Laserlynx is a powerful laser-based measuring 
device linked to a palm hand-held computer. The 
resulting product is in a class by itself. Never has 
a distance measurement in a track and field envi-
ronment been so accurate, easy and so affordable. 
All the measurements are computer generated 
and information can be shared effortlessly with 
scoreboards, infield displays, databases and even 
with announcers.

art 1153104 

Wind gauge Springco Compact
A small accurate windgauge. Tripod included.

art 1150350

Wind gauge Lynx
The Lynx Ultrasonic Wind Gauge is an affordable 
anemometer that utilizes IAAF-approved ultrasonic 
technology to provide accurate wind speed and 
direction data. The unit is a FinishLynx accessory 
that connects directly to an EtherLynx Camera, 
Connection Box, SeriaLynx unit, or computer serial 
port. This allows live wind gauge data to integrate 
seamlessly with FinishLynx.

art 1153010

Electronic scale 0.1 g
Official competition rules allows only 1 gram devia-
tion in weight of throwing implements. Only elec-
tronic scales can meet these demands. This scale 
weighs up to 8.1 kg with only 0.1 gram deviation to 
cover all areas of throwing.

art 7971500

Electronic scale 1.0 g
Same as 7971 500 but with 1.0 g deviation.

art 7971501 

Budget Scale
Weighs 12kg +/- 1.0g.

art 7971502 690 kr

74 track and field timing & control devices 



1. 2. 4.

3.

Used at

Used at

Javelin control device
From Nordic Sport, the best javelin 
control device available. All dimen-
sions of the javelin can be checked: 
measures, centre of gravity etc. 
Made of aluminium. Complete with 
electronic sliding caliper and bag. 
Combine the javelin control device 
with the electronic scale for a complete system of 
measurement.

art 7900462

Discus gauge 1.75-2 kg
The same gauge as 6161 461 but for size control of 
discus 1.75 and 2.0 kg

art 6161462

Discus gauge 1-1.5 kg
Test ruler with permanent checkpoints for maximum 
and minimum diameter, rim radius, thickness and 
centre plate diameter. Made of steel. For discus 1.0 
and 1.5 kg.

art 6161461

Sliding caliper
Top quality big-size sliding caliper for exact control 
of all throwing appliances.

art 6161463

Measuring long/triple jump
An instrument that provides accurate measuring. 
Eliminates errors caused by sliding sand.

art 2105240

Measuring device pole vault
Made of aluminium. Adjustable upper part 
with an angle mounted on top. Makes the reading 
easy and 100 % accurate. Measures 300-620 cm.

art 3100443

Measuring devices for throws
Measuring device for throw events. 
Comes in nylon bag with: 
- Measuring device javelin 
- Measuring device shot/hammer 
- Measuring device discus 
- Centre of gravity device

art 7900464

 75track and fieldtiming & control devices timing & control device 



Electronic lap counter
Electronic lap counter with both a single-sided or 
three-sided two-digit model. Digit height 25 cm. 
Complete with control panel and bell.

art 1130291

Discipline clock Electronic
Indicating the time available to jumpers and 
throwers. Shows 0-6 minutes. Spring operated. The 
clock is placed on a sturdy steel standard and has a 
wind indicator on top.

art 1130476

Lap counter with bell
A sturdy lap counter with a frame of zinc plated steel 
tubes. Two cassettes with black figures. Includes a 
brass bell with a sonorous ringing. The lap counter is 
easy to transport on its two wheels.

art 1130290

Fibreglass measuring tape 10 m
High-class measuring tapes made of fibreglass. 
Mounted in a strong plastic frame. Easy-to-read 
scale.

art 5165010

Fibreglass measuring tape 20 m

art 5165020

Fibreglass measuring tape 30 m

art 5165030

Fibreglass measuring tape 50 m

art 5165050

Fibreglass measuring tape 100m

art 5165100

Steel measuring tape 10 m
Very exact stainless steel measuring tapes. Supplied 
with storage bag.

art 5160010

Steel measuring tape 20 m

art 5160020

Steel measuring tape 30 m

art 5160030

Steel measuring tape 50 m

art 5160050

Steel measuring tape 100 m

art 5160100

76 track and field timing & control devices 



HJ measuring device
Made of aluminium. Adjustable upper part 
with an angle mounted on top. Makes the 
reading easy 100 % accurate. Measures 70-265 cm.

art 2106437

HJ measuring pole
Elementary measuring pole made of 
aluminium. Measures 10-265 cm.

art 2106436 Centre of gravity device
Simple tool to test the hammer’s centre of gravity.

art 5120007

Telescopic measuring device
Telescopic measuring device with built-in measuring 
tape. Maximum measuring range 8 m.

art 3100444

Hammer Control 
Device
Standing hammer control device for quick and 
accurate control of the length of the hammer. Adjus-
table for different lengths. Made of aluminium.

art 5120008

Used at

Used at

Used at

 77track and fieldtiming & control devices timing & control device 



Discus

bandy 

Gerd Kanter Edition II 2 kg
Our best competition discus. Sides of fibre-
glass. Rim of stainless steel. 90% 0f the weight has 
been moved outward to the rim to give more spin, 
less wobble and more carry. Delivered with bag. 
Certified by IAAF no I-99-0030.

art 6126200

Gerd Kanter Edition 1 kg
Our best competition discus. Sides of fibreglass. 
Rim of stainless steel. 90% 0f the weight has been 
moved outward to the rim to give more spin, less 
wobble and more carry. Delivered with bag

art 6126100

Discus Super Spin brass 1.0 kg
Competition discus of highest quality. Plastic 
plate and brass rim. 85% of weight has been concen-
trated to the rim for best aerodynamic performance. 
IAAF certified no I-99-0031.

art 6131100

Super Spin brass 1,5 kg
IAAF certified no I-07-0391.

art 6131150

Discus Super Spin brass 1.75kg
IAAF certified no I-07-0392.

art 6131175

Discus Super Spin brass 2.0 kg
IAAF certified no I-99-0030

art 6131200

78 track and field discus 



bandy 

Super Spin steel 1 kg
Competition discus of highest quality. Plastic plate 
and stainless steel rim. 85% of weight has been 
concentrated to the rim for best aerodynamic 
performance.

art 6131110

Super Spin steel 1,5 kg

art 6131152

Super Spin steel 1,75 kg

art 6131185

Super Spin steel 2 kg

art 6131210

Discus Gold 1 kg
Competition discus with sides of white plastic with- 
out centre plate. Rim of brass with 85 % weight. IAAF 
certified no I-99-0005.

art 6176100

Discus Gold 2 kg
IAAF certified no I-99-0006.

art 6176200

Discus bag big
Made of strong plastic with a ziplock

art 6125201

Discus bag small
Made of strong plastic with a ziplock.

art 6125101

Viking adjustable 2.5 kg
A discus for training purposes where you can change 
the weights with a single handgrip. Delivered with 
nine different weights from 2.2-2.5 kg.

art 7016300

Viking adjustable 2.2 kg
Delivered with nine different weights from 1.75-2.2 
kgs.

art 6132220

Viking adjustable 1.2 kg
With adjustable weights from 0.85-1.2 kg. Otherwise 
the same as 6132 220.

art 6132120

Discus Plus 0.6 kg
Our training discus made of steel with 
the sides of the plastic. Affordable options when it 
comes to training discus.

art 6181060

Discus Plus 1 kg

art 6181100

Discus Plus 1.25 kg

art 6181125

Discus Plus 1.5 kg

art 6181150

Discus Plus 1.75 kg

art 6181175

Discus Plus 2 kg

art 6181200

 79track and fielddiscus discus 



Viking fibreglass 0.6 kg
A very good discus for competition and training. 
Sides of extra-strength red fiberglass and rim of 
tough steel.

art 6130060

Viking fibreglass 0.75 kg

art 6130075

Viking fibreglass 1 kg
IAAF certified no I-03-0236

art 6130100

Viking fibreglass 1.25 kg

art 6130125

Viking fibreglass 1.5 kg
IAAF certified no I-03-0236

art 6130150

Viking fibreglass 1,75 kg
IAAF certified no I-02-0288

art 6130175

Viking fibreglass 2 kg
IAAF certified no I-03-0236

art 6130200

Viking wood 0.6 kg
A fantastic discus for training and competition at a 
very low price. Made of laminated wood for extra 
long durability. The rim is made of steel.

art 6140060

Viking wood 0.75 kg

art 6140075

Viking wood 0.8 kg

art 6140080

Viking wood 1 kg

art 6140100

Viking wood 1.25 kg

art 6140125

Viking wood 1.5 kg

art 6140150

Viking wood 1.75 kg

art 6140175

Viking wood 2 kg

art 6140200

Viking rubber 0.6 kg
A really durable and well-designed rubber discus. 
Made of brown, high-quality rubber material. Leaves 
no marks on the floor when throwing indoor.

art 6150060

Viking rubber 0.75 kg

art 6150075

Viking rubber 1 kg

art 6150100

Viking rubber 1.25 kg

art 6150125

Viking rubber 1.5 kg

art 6150150

Viking rubber 1.75 kg

art 6150175

Viking rubber 2 kg

art 6150200

80 track and field discus 



Hammers & Shots

bandy 

Shot stainless steel 
3 kg
Extremely durable competition shot. Made of turned 
stainless steel. 3.0 kg ø 90 mm. IAAF certified I-13-
0657

art 5134300

Shot stainless steel 4 kg
4.0 kg ø 100 mm.

art 5134401

Shot stainless steel 4 kg
4.0 kg ø 95 mm. IAAF certified no I-99-0028.

art 5134400

Shot stainless steel 5 kg
5.0 kg ø 100 mm.

art 5134500

Shot stainless steel 6 kg
6.0 kg ø 105 mm.

art 5134600

Shot stainless steel 
7.26 kg
7.26 kg ø 117 mm. IAAF certified no I-99-0024.

art 5134726

Shot Brass 3,0kg 85 
mm
Competition shot of brass. All shots are made in the 
smallest diameter allowed for each weight. 3.0 kg 
ø 85 mm

art 5132300

Shot brass 4 kg
4.0 kg ø 95 mm

art 5132400 96 kr

Shot brass 5 kg
5.0 kg ø 100 mm. IAAF certified no I-03-0294.

art 5132500 113 kr

Shot brass 5.5 kg
5.5 kg ø 102 mm

art 5132550 116 kr

Shot brass 6 kg
6.0 kg ø 106 mm. IAAF certified no I-03-0295.

art 5132600 139 kr

Shot brass 6.25 kg
6.25 kg ø 107 mm

art 5132625 150 kr

Shot brass 7.26 kg
7.26 kg ø 110 mm. IAAF certified no I-99-0023.

art 5132726 156 kr

Shot Turned Iron 1 kg
A very good competition and training shot of cast 
iron. Every weight is painted in a different colour. 
ø67mm

art 5130100

Shot Turned Iron 2 kg

art 5130200

Shot Turned Iron 3 kg

art 5130300

Shot Turned Iron 4 kg

art 5130400

Shot Turned Iron 5 kg

art 5130500

Shot Turned Iron 5.5 kg

art 5130550

Shot Turned Iron 6 kg

art 5130600

Shot Turned Iron 6.25 kg

art 5130625

Shot Turned Iron 7.26 kg

art 5130726

Shot Turned Iron 9 kg

art 5130900

Shot Turned Iron 10 kg

art 5130110

 81track and fieldhammer & shots 



Shot indoor 1 kg
Indoor shot of rubber material. Filled with fine lead 
shot. The shells of the lighter shots are of strong 
plastic.

art 5135100

Shot indoor 1.5 kg

art 5135150

Shot indoor 2 kg

art 5135200

Shot indoor 2.5 kg

art 5135250

Shot indoor 3 kg

art 5135300

Shot indoor 4 kg

art 5135400

Shot indoor 5 kg

art 5135500

Shot indoor 5.5 kg

art 5135550

Shot indoor 6 kg

art 5135600

Shot indoor 6.25 kg

art 5135625

Shot indoor 7.26 kg

art 5135726

Shot steel 4 kg 100 mm
Competition shot of turned steel. IAAF certified no 
I-99-0027.

art 5133401

Shot steel 4 kg 104 mm
Competition shot of turned steel. IAAF certi-
fied no I-99-0026.

art 5133400

Shot steel 4 kg 108 mm
Competition shot of turned steel. IAAF certi-
fied no I-99-0025.

art 5133402

Shot Olympic Super 120 mm
High-quality competition shot of turned lacquered 
steel. Available in different diameters. The different 
diameters are painted in different colours. Weight 
7.26 kg ø 120 mm

art 5131728

Shot Olympic Super 125 mm
Weight 7.26 kg ø 125 mm

art 5131727

Shot Olympic Super 128 mm
Weight 7.26 kg ø 128 mm

art 5131726

Shot steel Plus 3 kg
Our training shot made of steel. Affor-
dable options when it comes to training 
and competition shots. ø95mm

art 5131300

Shot steel Plus 4 kg
ø100mm

art 5131400

Shot steel Plus 5 kg
ø110mm

art 5131500

Shot steel Plus 6 kg
ø115mm

art 5131600

Shot steel Plus 7.26 kg
ø115mm

art 5131725

82 track and field hammer & shots 



Hammer brass 3 kg
A high-class competition hammer of brass. Equip-
ped with rotating swivel, wire and our competition 
handle.

art 5125300

Hammer brass 4 kg
IAAF certified no I-99-0009.

art 5125400

Hammer Brass 5 kg
IAAF certified no I-03-0297.

art 5125500

Hammer brass 5.5 kg

art 5125550

Hammer brass 6 kg
IAAF certified no I-02-0284.

art 5125600

Hammer brass 6.25 kg

art 5125625

Hammer brass 7.26 kg
IAAF certified no I-99-0008.

art 5125726

Hammer Turned Iron 2 kg
A competition and training hammer of cast iron. 
Equipped with rotating swivel, wire and a standard 
handle.

art 5120200

Hammer Turned Iron 3 kg

art 5120300

Hammer Turned Iron 4 kg

art 5120400

Hammer Turned Iron 5 kg

art 5120500

Hammer Turned Iron 5.5 kg

art 5120550

Hammer Turned Iron 6 kg

art 5120600

Hammer Turned Iron 6.25 kg

art 5120625

Hammer Turned Iron 7.26 kg

art 5120726

Hammer Turned Iron 8 kg

art 5120800

Hammer Turned Iron 9 kg

art 5120900

Hammer Turned Iron 10 kg

art 5120110

Hammer steel Plus 3 kg
Our training hammer made of steel. 
Affordable options when it comes to 
training and competition hammer.

art 5126300

Hammer steel Plus 4 kg

art 5126400

Hammer steel Plus 5 kg

art 5126500

Hammer steel Plus 6 kg

art 5126600

Hammer steel Plus 7.26 kg

art 5126726

 83track and fieldhammer & shots hammer & shots 



Hammer glove right M
Strong durable hammer glove of genuine leather. 
Extra thick leather on the inside. Size M Colour: 
White/Right

art 5120014

Hammer glove right L
Size L Colour: White/Right

art 5120015

Hammer glove right XL
Size XL Colour: White/Right

art 5120016

Hammer glove left S
Size S Colour: White/Left

art 5120017

Hammer glove left M
Size M Colour: White/Left

art 5120018

Hammer glove left L
Size L Colour: White/Left

art 5120019

Hammer glove left XL
Size XL Colour: White/Left

art 5120020

Indoor hammer 1 kg
For indoor training.

art 5122100

Indoor hammer 2 kg

art 5122200

Indoor hammer 3 kg

art 5122300

Indoor hammer 4 kg

art 5122400

Indoor hammer 5 kg

art 5122500

Indoor hammer 6 kg

art 5122600

Hammer stainless steel 4 kg
One of the best competition hammers on the 
market. Made of turned stainless steel which is very 
durable. Equipped with rotating swivel, wire and our 
competition handle. 4.0 kg ø 95 mm. IAAF certified 
no I-99-0010.

art 5127400

Hammer stainless steel 5 kg
5.0 kg ø 100 mm.

art 5127500

Hammer stainless steel 6 kg
6.0 kg ø 105 mm.

art 5127600

Hammer stainless steel 7.26 kg
7.26 kg ø 110 mm

art 5127726

Hammer stainless steel 7.26 kg
7.26 kg ø 115 mm. IAAF certified no I-99-0032.

art 5128726

84 track and field hammer & shots 



Throwing weight 5.45 kg
Turned iron shot with triangle shaped handle. 5.45 
kg – 12 lbs

art 5121545

Throwing weight 7.26 kg
7.26 kg – 16 lbs

art 5121725

Throwing weight 9 kg
9 kg – 20 lbs

art 5121900

Throwing weight 11.3 kg
11.3 kg – 25 lbs

art 5121113

Throwing weight 15.9 kg
15.9 kg – 35 lbs

art 5121159

Throwing weight 25.3 kg
25.3 kg – 56 lbs

art 5121252

Glue spray 150 ml
Used to provide extra grip.

art 7900007

Hammer handle Eco Grip

art 5120040

Wind indicator
Wind sock on a steel stand.

art 1150317

Hammer wire 700mm
Made of tempered spring steel.

art 5120090

Hammer wire 780 mm

art 5120091

Hammer wire 870 mm

art 5120092

Hammer wire 950 mm

art 5120093

Hammer wire 960 mm

art 5120094

Hammer wire 970 mm

art 5120095

Hammer wire 980 mm

art 5120096

Hammer wire 990 mm

art 5120097

Hammer wire 1000 mm

art 5120098

Used at

 85track and fieldhammer & shots hammer & shots 



Throwing cages

bandy 

Hammer cage Steel IAAF
Same as Hammer cage Alu IAAF, but with steel 
construction. Certified by IAAF no E-00-0238

art 5121467M 

Hammer cage Alu IAAF
One of the worlds safest hammer cages. It is simple 
and fast to change opening for right or left hand 
throwers. Fulfills all international and national requi-
rements. IAAF certified nr E-00-0238 
- height 8 m, gate height 10.5 m 
- WITH ANCHORS,  pillars screwed to anchors 
embedded in concrete  
- independent aluminium pillars, fast and safe cage 
installation  
- INCLUDING NET, tightening system based on steel 
wires and hooks, durable and elastic net with proper 
absorption of impact energy 
- very easy to assemble and dismount, simple 
operation 

- high reliability 
- anchors without spaces for accumulating water, 
equipped with hinges for connecting pillars and put-
ting them in the upright position 
- corrosion proof 
- possible of covering anchors with synthetic surface 
- light aluminium construction easy to install without 
cranes 
- high reliability and easy operating.

art 5121467NS 

86 track and field throwing cages 



bandy 

Winch for indoor cage
Winch for our indoor throwing cage. 
Helps you to easy raise and lower the 
net on the indoor throwing cage.

art 5121479 

Throwing cage indoors
Indoor throwing cage. Made of strong 
aluminum. Net and canvas included 
(7990202).

art 5121475 

 87track and fieldthrowing cages throwing cages 



Net for throwing sector
Marks boundary of throwing sector. 70m long and 
50 cm high. 35 netholders included.

art 7970002 

Discus cage
Simple training cage with opportunity to assemble 
everywhere. It’s fast and simple to assemble or dis-
semble and move the cage.

art 6161000 

88 track and field throwing cages 



Throwing equipment

bandy 

Implement retriever Radio
Made a great success during European Champion-
ship in Gothenburg and World Championships in 
Helsinki, Athens and Edmonton. 1240x550x770 mm. 
With place for 3 javelins, 6 discuses and 2 shots or 
hammers. Strong chassis with servo-control. Wor-
king time 90 min/charging. Operation control with a 
4-channel transmitter and receiver. At disturbance in 
the radio control the wagon will stop immediately.

art 7971100 

Javelin cart
Powder-coated steel 
javelin rack with wheels. Designed 
for 18 javelins.

art 5120465

Hammer cart
Powder-coated steel 
hammer rack with wheels. Designed 
for 12 hammers.

art 5120470

Used at

Used at

 89track and fieldthrowing equipment 



Shot put cart
Powder-coated steel 
shot put rack with 
wheels. Designed for 15 shots.

art 5120480

Used at

Discus cart
Powder-coated steel 
discus rack with 
wheels. Designed for 28 discus.

art 5120475

Used at

Athletics shelter mobile
A robust, flexible solution for seating at 
your arena where athletes get protec-
tion from sun and rain. 
Made of sturdy steel profile with ribbed roof clad-
ding. Adjustable height and with 8 seats. 
Collapsible wheel  for easier transport is mounted 
underneath.

art 2300010

90 track and field throwing equipment 



Wind indicator
Wind sock on a steel stand.

art 1150317

Competition markers
Set of 13 competition markers and one small gold 
coloured flag. Made of steel.

art 7971469

Discus bag big
Made of strong plastic with a ziplock

art 6125201

Discus bag small
Made of strong plastic with a ziplock.

art 6125101

Used at

Throwing markers
Set on 10 pce of markert with stand included

art 7971475

Wire for protective net

art 7971000

Magnesium holder
Good looking magnesium holder.

art 1090499

Shot lift
Practical device for lifting the shot from the ground.

art 5140266

Shot channel
Strong profile with steel frame for return carriage of 
shots during competition.

art 5140858

Used at

 91track and fieldthrowing equipment throwing equipment 



Cart for sector lines
Cart with roll and crank for easy handling of 80 m 
sector lines.

art 7971467

Sector line Plus
Of soft plastic material. Width 50 mm. Delivered in 
rolls of 1100 m.

art 7971465

Sector line Plastic
Made of plastic width: 50 mm. Delivered in rolls of 
40 m. Cart is not included. Price per meter

art 7971463

Sector lines PVC White
Sector lines made of same strong PVC 
material as we use in our raincovers for landing pits. 
50 mm wide shipped in 100m rolls. Extra white color.

art 7971472

Used at Used at Used at

Sector lines PVC Yellow
Sector lines made of same strong PVC 
material as we use in our raincovers for landing pits. 
50 mm wide shipped in 100m rolls. Extra yellow 
color.

art 7971473

Sector lines PVC Red
Sector lines made of same strong PVC 
material as we use in our raincovers for landing pits. 
50 mm wide shipped in 100m rolls. Extra red color.

art 7971474

92 track and field throwing equipment 



Distance marker Elite set 90 m
Set of 7 pcs distance markers with 30, 
40, 50, 60, 70, 80 and 90 m.

art 1109415

Distance marker Elite set 95 m
Set of 7 pcs distance markers with 
35, 45, 55, 65, 75, 85 and 95 m. 
Brand new distance marker, further 
development of our distance marker 
Super. Made from polyethylene, 
making cube both elastic and strong. 
Now with a handle for better 
stacking to avoid a vacuum lock. The 
cube weighing 2 kg each and is 63 
cm high.

art 1109416

Distance marker Elite set 22 m
Set of 5 pcs distance markers with 14, 
16, 18, 20 and 22 m.

art 1109417

Used at

Used at

 93track and fieldthrowing equipment throwing equipment 



Distance Marker Plus 10-22 m
Set of 7 pcs distance markers with 
10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 and 22 m. Brand 
new distance marker. Made off strong anodized 
aluminum, making marker both elastic, strong and 
rust free. V shape for better stacking. 35cm high and 
30cm wide.

art 1109427

Distance Marker Plus 30-90 m
Set of 7 pcs distance markers with 30, 
40, 50, 60, 70, 80 and 90 m. Brand 
new distance marker. Made off strong anodized 
aluminum, making marker both elastic, strong and 
rust free. V shape for better stacking. 35cm high and 
30cm wide.

art 1109425

Distance Marker Plus 35-95m
Set of 7 pcs distance markers with 35, 
45, 55, 65, 75, 85 and 95 m. Brand 
new distance marker. Made off strong anodized 
aluminum, making marker both elastic, strong and 
rust free. V shape for better stacking. 35cm high and 
30cm wide.

art 1109426

Lätta att stapla

94 track and field throwing equipment 



Protection throwing circles
Protection cover for throwing circles made of 
fibreglass.

art 5121470 

Sector flag
For marking the length of the sectors. Made of steel.

art 7971461

Hammer concentric cirlce
Wooden segments quickly convert your pre-existing, 
already set discus ring into a hammer ring. The IAAF 
recommends one throwing circle for both hammer 
and discus events with the use of a conversion 
circle.

art 5121462

Wooden toe-board
Toe-board made of white painted slow growing hard 
pine wood.

art 5140265

Net for throwing sector
Marks boundary of throwing sector. 70m long and 
50 cm high. 35 netholders included.

art 7970002 

Discus circle
Discus circle of steel for embedment. IAAF certified 
no E-99-0014.

art 6160452

Hammer circle
Hammer circle of steel for embedment. IAAF certified 
no E-99-0012.

art 5121458

Shot put circle
A shot put circle of steel for embedment. IAAF certi-
fied no E-99-0013.

art 5140454

 95track and fieldthrowing equipment throwing equipment 



Shot put circle indoor
Moveable shot put circle with toe board 
of fibreglass, provided with handles. 
Filled with laminated wood which has been surface 
treated to avoid slipperiness. Diameter 2,135 m, 
inside 1,4 – 2,6 cm under the circle’s upper edge 
according to IAAF’s regulations.

art 5140455

Shot put mat indoor
200x100x10 cm. In sandwich construction which 
gives a shot mark that can be measured. Was used 
at the indoor World Championship in Moscow 2006.

art 5140263

96 track and field throwing equipment 



Training accessories

bandy 

Nocken balls 400 g
The ideal ball for javelin training when real javelins 
cannot be used.

art 7950400

Nocken balls 600 g

art 7950600

Nocken balls 800 g

art 7950800

Throwing ball 80 g
Made of rifled plastic for good grip.

art 7962080

Throwing ball 150 g

art 7962150

Throwing ball 200 g

art 7962200

Throwing ball 300 g

art 7962300

Throwing ball 400 g

art 7962400

Javelin indoor device
For placing on the javelin point when throwing 
indoors toward a net.

art 7900000

Expander
Made of elastic rubber band.

art 1090200

1. 2.

2.

2.

2.

3.

2.

1.

1.

Running parachute
A small parachute for resistance running, made from 
nylon. With belt.

art 1100250

J-heel
Converts an ordinary shoe into a track shoe for 
jumpers and throwers.

art 7966000

 97track and fieldtraining accessories 



Medicine ball rubber 1 kg
A very durable synthetic medicine ball with rifled 
surface for perfect grip.

art 7960100

Medicine ball rubber 1.5 kg

art 7960150

Medicine ball rubber 2 kg

art 7960200

Medicine ball rubber 3 kg

art 7960300

Medicine ball rubber 4 kg

art 7960400

Medicine ball rubber 5 kg

art 7960500

Medicine ball rubber 6 kg

art 7960600

Medicine ball rubber 7 kg

art 7960700

Medicine ball rubber 11 kg

art 7960110

Indoor hammer 1 kg
For indoor training.

art 5122100

Indoor hammer 2 kg

art 5122200

Indoor hammer 3 kg

art 5122300

Indoor hammer 4 kg

art 5122400

Indoor hammer 5 kg

art 5122500

Indoor hammer 6 kg

art 5122600

Marker cone 28 cm red

art 1010057

Marker cone 40 cm
Red

art 1010055

Marker cone 40 cm
Yellow

art 1010056

Nordic Jump-Hi 2.0 m
Stiff play-pole for children.

art 3100001

Nordic Jump-Hi 3.0 m
Stiff play-pole for children.

art 3100003

98 track and field training accessories 



Thermopad Back lumbago S
A thermopad with very good heating and support 
for back and stomach that can be after tension. Both 
prophylactic and rehabilitative intention. Size: S

art 1086292

Thermopad Back lumbago M

art 1086293

Thermopad Back lumbago L

art 1086294

Thermopad Back lumbago XL

art 1086295

Thermopad Back Lumbago XXL

art 1086296

Thermopad Pants S

art 1086412

Thermopad Pants M

art 1086413

Thermopad Pants L

art 1086414

Thermopad Pants XL

art 1086415

Thermopad Pants XXL

art 1086416

Thermopad Knee volleyball S

art 1086432

Thermopad Knee volleyball M

art 1086433

Thermopad Knee volleyball L

art 1086434

Thermopad Knee volleyball XL

art 1086435

Thermopad Vest S

art 1086402

Thermopad Vest M

art 1086403

Thermopad Vest L

art 1086404

Thermopad Vest XL

art 1086405

Thermopad Vest XXL

art 1086406

Thermopad Ankle S

art 1086422

Thermopad Ankle M

art 1086423

Thermopad Ankle L

art 1086424

Thermopad Ankle XL

art 1086425

Thermopad Ankle XXL

art 1086426

Thermopad Thigh S

art 1086362

Thermopad Thigh M

art 1086363

Thermopad Thigh L

art 1086364

Thermopad Thigh XL

art 1086365

Thermopad Elbow basic S

art 1086382

Thermopad Elbow basic M

art 1086383

Thermopad Elbow basic L

art 1086384

Thermopad Elbow basic XL

art 1086385

Thermopad Elbow reinforced S

art 1086392

 99track and fieldtraining accessories training accessories 



Thermopad Elbow reinforced M

art 1086393

Thermopad Elbow reinforced L

art 1086394

Thermopad Elbow reinforced XL

art 1086395

Thermopad Calf M

art 1086373

Thermopad Calf L

art 1086374

Thermopad Calf XL

art 1086375

Thermopad Knee reinforced S

art 1086352

Thermopad Knee reinforced M

art 1086353

Thermopad Knee reinforced L

art 1086354

Thermopad Knee reinforced XL

art 1086355

Thermopad Knee basic S

art 1086342

Thermopad Knee basic M

art 1086343

Thermopad Knee basic L

art 1086344

Thermopad Knee basic XL

art 1086345

Thermopad Knee patella S

art 1086332

Thermopad Knee patella M

art 1086333

Thermopad Knee patella L

art 1086334

Thermopad Knee patella XL

art 1086335

Thermopad Knee hinged S

art 1086322

Thermopad Knee hinged M

art 1086323

Thermopad Knee hinged L

art 1086324

Thermopad Knee hinged XL

art 1086325

Termopad Wrist right S

art 1086312

Termopad Wrist right M

art 1086313

Termopad Wrist right L

art 1086314

Termopad Wrist right XL

art 1086315

Thermopad Wrist left S

art 1086302

Termopad Wrist left M

art 1086303

Termopad Wrist left L

art 1086304

Termopad Wrist left XL

art 1086305

Thermopad Back single M

art 1086283

Thermopad Back single L

art 1086284

Thermopad Back single XL

art 1086285

100 track and field training accessories 



 101conditions of sale

Conditions of sale

1. OFFER (quotation)
A. Period of validity
An offer is valid for one month from the date of the offer 
for delivery within 3 months from the date of the offer, 
unless otherwise stated.

B. Deviations from offer
If the purchaser makes exceptions or changes in the 
offer, Nordic Sport retains the right to make a new 
agreement concerning conditions of sale.

2. ORDER
An order is considered as a collected reservation for 
delivery to an address on one and the same occasion 
and with one invoice.

A. This is where you make your order
The order can be made directly to Nordic Sport’s offices 
or representatives, verbally or in writing. Once the 
request has been received, confirmation can be made 
via written order confirmation.

3. CONDITIONS
A. General
As a basis for invoicing and discounting, the price at the 
time of delivery applies, excl. VAT, order costs, charges, 
freight, packaging and insurance costs.

B. When offering
Offered prices, that shall normally be fixed during the 
validity of the offer, are net excl. VAT order costs, 
charges, freight, packaging and insurance costs.
 If, during the offer’s validity period, changes of 
exchange rates, changes of raw material and import 
prices or other price changes that are outside the control 
of Nordic Sports influence and control occur, then Nordic 
Sport retains the right to make corresponding 
adjustments to the offered price.

4. CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT
Payment shall be made within 10 days net, alternatively 
C.O.D, and is calculated, unless otherwise stated, from 
the invoice date. If payment is not made within the 
stated time, Nordic Sport will charge interest in 
accordance with a rate of interest that is adapted to the 
actual rate of interest which is also stated on the invoice. 

5. DELIVERY
A. Delivery time
Delivery will be made directly unless otherwise stated.

B. Reception of goods
If items are missing this shall be stated on the freight 
note before acknowledging delivery. Delivered goods 
shall be immediately placed in an area with normal 
heating and air humidity by the recipient, unless 
otherwise stated.

C. Damage
Delivered goods shall be immediately inspected on 
reception. The purchaser shall, within 7 days, report any 
transport damage to the transporting company. 
Note: goods damaged in transport shall not normally be 
returned to Nordic Sport. If the goods are such that 
require assembly and the purchaser and Nordic Sport 

are in agreement concerning assembly, the inspection 
shall be performed either directly after reception or if the 
goods have been put aside for assembly, immediately 
after unpacking.

D. Claims
Claims must always be made within 14 days after the 
good’s stamping date in order for the receiver to make a 
claim. 
Note: goods that have been claimed by the receiver may 
only be returned after approval from Nordic Sport’s 
offices.
 Comments concerning completed deliveries shall be 
made in writing to Nordic Sport within 30 days, where of 
a maximum of 10 % of the invoiced sum may be withheld 
until the delivery has been approved. Full payment shall 
however always be made within 90 days after the 
invoice date.

E. Returns
Independent of the reason for returning goods, returns 
are only allowed after agreement with a representative 
from the office in question, who will also explain how the 
return shall be handled. Returned goods shall always 
contain a list of the returned items, or a completed 
return slip from one of our offices.
 All returned goods shall be sent via Schenker as 
freight goods or alternatively via Schenker as parcel or 
post packet.
 Returns due to faults caused by the purchaser can 
only be approved for undamaged goods in their original 
packaging. For such returns, the purchaser will be 
charged 20  % of the value of the goods. Freight and 
packaging costs shall be paid by the purchaser.

F. Force Majeure etc.
Hindrances for complete delivery caused by war, fire, or 
other force majeure, cessation of work, lack of 
workforce, shortage of raw materials, delays from 
subcontractors, measures from the state or other similar 
situations outside Nordic Sport’s control, entitle Nordic 
Sport to necessary lengthening of the delivery time. If 
hindrances that occur make it impossible to complete a 
delivery or in an essential way complicate it, then Nordic 
Sport are released from the need to complete the same. 
For deliveries that due to the above have been delayed 
or omitted, Nordic Sport retains the right to be free from 
responsibility.

6. ADMINISTRATION CHARGES
Are charged according to the following conditions:
Written order and telephone order: 25 sek for order 
values up to 500 sek exclusive VAT. With order values 
exceeding 500 kr there will be no administrative charge.

7. PALLET CHARGE
For palleted deliveries, a charge of 110 sek per normal 
pallet, 160 sek per long pallet, 1,500 sek per steel pallet 
and 4,000 sek per steel cage will be forwarded to the 
purchaser. Steel pallet and steel cage costs will be 
credited when returned to Nordic Sport.

8. ASSEMBLY
If assembly is included, any alteration work is charged 
as extra. The purchaser shall make sure that there is 
sufficient electrical power and lighting in the premises in 

question and that these have been prepared, since 
connection of high voltage power and water & waste 
units is not included in Nordic Sport’s undertaking. If 
assembly  cannot be concluded in a complete sequence 
and this is not due to Nordic Sport, then Nordic Sport 
has the right to charge for any extra journeys and 
associated other costs.
 Once the assembly has been completed, the 
purchaser shall inspect the performed work. Any 
criticism shall be made immediately and then be 
confirmed in writing. Assembly is performed by Nordic 
Sport’s fitters to an offered price.
 The fitters work only in accordance with assembly 
instructions from Nordic Sport and may not, without 
written agreement between the purchaser and Nordic 
Sport, perform work that deviates from the instructions.

9. GUARANTEE
For manufacturing and material faults, Nordic Sport 
leaves a guarantee, which comprises 1  years guarantee 
counted from the day of delivery, assuming that the 
goods have been placed in a suitable premises.
 The guarantee means that Nordic Sport is responsible 
for deciding if the goods should be repaired or replaced.
 Damage during transport, when unloading, unpacking, 
carrying and placing and through unsuitable handling, is 
not the responsibility of Nordic Sport.

10. OWNERSHIP
Proposals, sketches, constructions, drawings and other 
offer documents are Nordic Sport’s property and may 
not, without specific agreement, be used by the 
purchaser or be passed on to a third party.

11. VIEWING DELIVERY
After agreement, certain items can be delivered for 
viewing. Viewing items are invoiced on delivery. If the 
items are not returned within two weeks from date of 
delivery, they are assumed to have been ordered. If the 
items are returned within the stated time, the customer 
will be credited with the invoiced amount.

12. MODEL ALTERATIONS
Nordic Sport retain the right to alterations of models and 
designs.

13. SPECIAL CONDITIONS
In cases of fitting contracting, a general mutual contract 
is used, based on AB 72 (general conditions for building, 
plant and installation contracts from 1972, Svenska 
Teknologiföreningen, form 20:72) with additions and 
alterations.
 Nordic Sport are not responsible for printing errors or 
products that are sold out.



102 index

Product register

A
Accusplit Eagle 73

Accusplit Pro Survivor 73

Accusplit Survivor II 73

Airglider Carbon flex 4.5 15

Airglider Steel flex 6.1 17

Aluminium curbing 68

Athena 2.0 49

Aura Fiber glas flex 6,4 18

B
Basket for clothes 60

Budget Scale 74

C
Cart for sector lines 92

Cassette black 0-9 73

Cassette red 0-9 73

Centre of gravity device 77

Champion 2.0 51

Champion 2.0 Monocube 51

Champion Double 51

Champion Steel flex 6.4 17

Comet Alu 400 flex 12.9 25

Comet Alu 500 flex 12.6 25

Comet Alu 600 flex 12.1 25

Comet Alu 700 flex 11.7 25

Comet Alu 800 flex 11.4 25

Competition 1.5 Monocube 47

Competition 2.0 46

Competition 2.0 Monocube 47

Crossbar fibreglass 4.0 m 43

Crossbar placer 40

D
Diana Carbon flex 5.3 18

Diana Classic flex 6.8 21

Diana Classic flex 7.2 21

Diana Classic flex 7.7 21

Diana Steel flex 6.2 21

Discipline clock Electronic 76

Discus bag big 79, 91

Discus bag small 79, 91

Discus cage 88

Discus gauge 1-1.5 kg 75

Discus gauge 1.75-2 kg 75

Discus Gold 1 kg 79

Discus Gold 2 kg 79

Discus Plus 1.5 kg 79

Discus Plus 1.25 kg 79

Discus Plus 1.75 kg 79

Discus Plus 1 kg 79

Discus Plus 2 kg 79

Discus Super Spin brass 1.0 kg 78

Discus Super Spin brass 1.75kg 78

Discus Super Spin brass 2.0 kg 78

Distance marker Elite set 22 m 93

Distance marker Elite set 90 m 93

Distance marker Elite set 95 m 93

E
Eagle Carbon flex 5.1 22

Eagle flex 6.1 22

Electronic lap counter 69

Electronic lap counter 76

Electronic scale 0.1 g 74

Electronic scale 1.0 g 74

Elite High Jump standard 42

Euro Cup 2.0 47

Euro Cup 2.0 Monocube 47

Expander 97

F
Fibreglass measuring tape 10 m 76

Fibreglass measuring tape 20 m 76

Fibreglass measuring tape 30 m 76

Fibreglass measuring tape 50 m 76

Fibreglass measuring tape 100m 76

Finish line posts 69

G
Garage for landing pit 54

Gerd Kanter Edition 1 kg 78

Gerd Kanter Edition II 2 kg 78

Glue spray 150 ml 85

Ground Covers for pits 55

H
Hammer brass 3 kg 83

Hammer brass 4 kg 83

Hammer brass 5.5 kg 83

Hammer Brass 5 kg 83

Hammer brass 6.25 kg 83

Hammer brass 6 kg 83

Hammer brass 7.26 kg 83

Hammer cage Alu IAAF 86

Hammer cage Steel IAAF 86

Hammer cart 89

Hammer concentric cirlce 95

Hammer glove left L 84

Hammer glove left M 84

Hammer glove left S 84

Hammer glove left XL 84

Hammer glove right L 84

Hammer glove right M 84

Hammer glove right XL 84

Hammer handle Eco Grip 85

Hammer stainless steel 4 kg 84

Hammer stainless steel 5 kg 84

Hammer stainless steel 6 kg 84

Hammer stainless steel 7.26 kg 84

Hammer stainless steel 7.26 kg 84

Hammer Turned Iron 2 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 3 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 4 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 5.5 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 5 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 6.25 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 6 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 7.26 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 8 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 9 kg 83

Hammer Turned Iron 10 kg 83

Hammer wire 700mm 85

Hammer wire 780 mm 85

Hammer wire 870 mm 85

Hammer wire 950 mm 85

Hammer wire 960 mm 85

Hammer wire 970 mm 85

Hammer wire 980 mm 85

Hammer wire 990 mm 85

Hammer wire 1000 mm 85

HJ Elit 1.0 45

HJ measuring device 44, 77

HJ measuring pole 77

Hurdle Alu-Matic 63

Hurdle Alu Viking 2.0 65

Hurdle cart 10 66

Hurdle crossbar 65

I
Implement retriever Radio 89

Indicator board 2-in-1 58

Indoor hammer 1 kg 84, 98

Indoor hammer 2 kg 84, 98

Indoor hammer 3 kg 84, 98

Indoor hammer 4 kg 84, 98

Indoor hammer 5 kg 84, 98

Indoor hammer 6 kg 84, 98

Indra Carbon flex 5.1 18

Indra Steel flex 6.0 21

J
Javelin control device 75

Javelin indoor device 97

Javelin Thorkildsen Edition 15

J-heel 97

L
Lane marker Elite 61

Lane marker Elite set 1-8 61

Lap counter with bell 69

Lap counter with bell 76

Laserlynx 74

Linesman’s flags, red 69

Linesman’s flags, white 69

Linesman’s flags, yellow 69

Lynx Championship 72

Lynx Competition 71

Lynx Competition Elite 71

Lynx Grand Prix 72

M
Marker cone 28 cm red 98

Marker cone 40 cm 98

Master 700 flex 7.4 22

Master 800 flex 7.5 17

Master Classic flex 7.8 17

Measuring device pole vault 40

Measuring long/triple jump 59, 75



 103index

Measuring wheel 73

Medicine ball rubber 1.5 kg 98

Medicine ball rubber 1 kg 98

Medicine ball rubber 2 kg 98

Medicine ball rubber 3 kg 98

Medicine ball rubber 4 kg 98

Medicine ball rubber 5 kg 98

Medicine ball rubber 6 kg 98

Mini hurdle 6” (6 pcs) 65

Mini hurdle 12” (6 pcs) 65

N
Net for throwing sector 88, 95

Nocken balls 400 g 97

Nocken balls 600 g 97

Nocken balls 800 g 97

Nordic Classic 600 flex 8.5 21

Nordic Classic 600 flex 8.8 21

Nordic Classic 600 flex 9.2 21

Nordic Classic 700 flex 8.3 22

Nordic Classic 800 flex 8.4 17

Nordic Classic 800 flex 8.7 17

Nordic Evolution 34

Nordic Fly-Hi Javelin 27

Nordic Jump-Hi 2.0 m 98

Nordic Pole 32

O
Olympia Carbon flex 5.9 18

Olympic 2.0 45

Orbit Carbon flex 5.0 15

Orbit Steel flex 6.6 17

P
Paper roll for 1154129 73

Photo Finish System 70

Plasticine 57

Pole rack mobile 39

Protection Pads Athena 49

Protection Pads for PV Elit 49

Protection Pads for WC Double 51

Protection Pads World Cup 4.0 50

Protection throwing circles 95

PV Elit 1.0 49

R
Rake 14 pins 58

Razer Carbon 500 flex 5.8 23

Razer Steel 500 flex 6.2 23

Reac time 70

Relay Baton Plastic 68

Relay batons aluminium 68

Rocket Steel 400 flex 6.3 23

Running parachute 97

Runway markers 44, 57

S
Safety Mat 200x150x30 53

Safety Mat 300x200x25 53

Safety Mat  300x250x30 53

Safety Mat 350x180x30 53

Safety Mat 400x200x30 53

Safety Mat 400x200x40 53

Sand rake 3 m 58

School 48

Sector flag 95

Sector line Plastic 92

Sector line Plus 92

Seiko system watch w printer 73

Shot Brass 3,0kg 85 mm 81

Shot brass 4 kg 81

Shot brass 5.5 kg 81

Shot brass 5 kg 81

Shot brass 6.25 kg 81

Shot brass 6 kg 81

Shot brass 7.26 kg 81

Shot channel 91

Shot indoor 1.5 kg 82

Shot indoor 1 kg 82

Shot indoor 2.5 kg 82

Shot indoor 2 kg 82

Shot indoor 3 kg 82

Shot indoor 4 kg 82

Shot indoor 5.5 kg 82

Shot indoor 5 kg 82

Shot indoor 6.25 kg 82

Shot indoor 6 kg 82

Shot indoor 7.26 kg 82

Shot lift 91

Shot Olympic Super 120 mm 82

Shot Olympic Super 125 mm 82

Shot Olympic Super 128 mm 82

Shot put cart 90

Shot put circle indoor 96

Shot put mat indoor 96

Shot stainless steel 3 kg 81

Shot stainless steel 4 kg 81

Shot stainless steel 4 kg 81

Shot stainless steel 5 kg 81

Shot stainless steel 6 kg 81

Shot stainless steel 7.26 kg 81

Shot steel 4 kg 100 mm 82

Shot steel 4 kg 104 mm 82

Shot steel 4 kg 108 mm 82

Shot Turned Iron 1 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 2 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 3 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 4 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 5.5 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 5 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 6.25 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 6 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 7.26 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 9 kg 81

Shot Turned Iron 10 kg 81

Sliding caliper 75

Spare pins 58

Spiked shoe protector 56

Starter’s stand high 62

Starting block cart 62

Starting block Competition 60

Starting block Olympic 60

Starting block Plus 60

Steel measuring tape 10 m 76

Steel measuring tape 20 m 76

Steel measuring tape 30 m 76

Steel measuring tape 50 m 76

Steel measuring tape 100 m 76

Steeplechase hurdle 3.96 m 66

Steeplechase hurdle 5.0 m 66

Super 4.0 46

Super 4.0 Monocube 46

Super Elite 500 flex 6.9 23

Super Elite 700 flex 6.8 22

Super Elite 800 flex 6.8 17

Super Elite Classic flex 7.0 17

Super Elite Classic flex 7.2 17

Super Spin brass 1,5 kg 78

Super Spin steel 1,5 kg 79

Super Spin steel 1,75 kg 79

Super Spin steel 1 kg 79

Super Spin steel 2 kg 79

T
Take-off board markers 59

Telescopic measuring device 40

Termopad Wrist left L 100

Termopad Wrist left M 100

Termopad Wrist left XL 100

Termopad Wrist right L 100

Termopad Wrist right M 100

Termopad Wrist right S 100

Termopad Wrist right XL 100

Thermopad Ankle L 99

Thermopad Ankle M 99

Thermopad Ankle S 99

Thermopad Ankle XL 99

Thermopad Ankle XXL 99

Thermopad Back lumbago L 99

Thermopad Back lumbago M 99

Thermopad Back lumbago S 99

Thermopad Back lumbago XL 99

Thermopad Back Lumbago XXL 99

Thermopad Back single L 100

Thermopad Back single M 100

Thermopad Back single XL 100

Thermopad Calf L 100

Thermopad Calf M 100

Thermopad Calf XL 100

Thermopad Elbow basic L 99

Thermopad Elbow basic M 99

Thermopad Elbow basic S 99

Thermopad Elbow basic XL 99

Thermopad Elbow reinforced L 100

Thermopad Elbow reinforced M 100

Thermopad Elbow reinforced S 99

Thermopad Elbow reinforced XL 100

Thermopad Knee basic L 100

Thermopad Knee basic M 100

Thermopad Knee basic S 100

Thermopad Knee basic XL 100

Thermopad Knee hinged L 100

Thermopad Knee hinged M 100

Thermopad Knee hinged S 100

Thermopad Knee hinged XL 100

Thermopad Knee patella L 100

Thermopad Knee patella M 100

Thermopad Knee patella S 100

Thermopad Knee patella XL 100



104 index

Thermopad Knee reinforced L 100

Thermopad Knee reinforced M 100

Thermopad Knee reinforced S 100

Thermopad Knee reinforced XL 100

Thermopad Knee volleyball L 99

Thermopad Knee volleyball M 99

Thermopad Knee volleyball S 99

Thermopad Knee volleyball XL 99

Thermopad Pants L 99

Thermopad Pants M 99

Thermopad Pants S 99

Thermopad Pants XL 99

Thermopad Pants XXL 99

Thermopad Thigh L 99

Thermopad Thigh M 99

Thermopad Thigh S 99

Thermopad Thigh XL 99

Thermopad Vest L 99

Thermopad Vest M 99

Thermopad Vest S 99

Thermopad Vest XL 99

Thermopad Vest XXL 99

Thermopad Wrist left S 100

Thorkildsen Edition 14

Throwing ball 80 g 97

Throwing ball 150 g 97

Throwing ball 200 g 97

Throwing ball 300 g 97

Throwing ball 400 g 97

Throwing cage indoors 87

Throwing weight 5.45 kg 85

Throwing weight 7.26 kg 85

Throwing weight 9 kg 85

Throwing weight 11.3 kg 85

Throwing weight 15.9 kg 85

Throwing weight 25.3 kg 85

Tilt Hurdle large (66-106 cm) 66

Tilt hurdle medium (55-84 cm) 66

Tilt hurdle small (40-60 cm) 66

Timer’s stand 68

Training Monocube 52

Transport cart 56

V
Vault Box Collar 56

Vault Box Collar with wings 56

Viking 400 flex 11.9 24

Viking 500 flex 11.6 24

Viking 600 flex 11.1 24

Viking 800 flex 10.4 24

Viking 900 flex 10.4 24

Viking adjustable 1.2 kg 79

Viking adjustable 2.2 kg 79

Viking adjustable 2.5 kg 79

Viking fibreglass 0.6 kg 80

Viking fibreglass 0.75 kg 80

Viking fibreglass 1.5 kg 80

Viking fibreglass 1.25 kg 80

Viking fibreglass 1,75 kg 80

Viking fibreglass 1 kg 80

Viking fibreglass 2 kg 80

Viking rubber 0.6 kg 80

Viking rubber 0.75 kg 80

Viking rubber 1.5 kg 80

Viking rubber 1.25 kg 80

Viking rubber 1.75 kg 80

Viking rubber 1 kg 80

Viking rubber 2 kg 80

Viking wood 0.6 kg 80

Viking wood 0.8 kg 80

Viking wood 0.75 kg 80

Viking wood 1.5 kg 80

Viking wood 1.25 kg 80

Viking wood 1.75 kg 80

Viking wood 1 kg 80

Viking wood 2 kg 80

W
Waterjump steeplechase hurdle 66

Weather cover 56

Weather Cover Champion 2.0 pit 51

Weather Cover Competition 2.0 46

Weather Cover Euro Cup 2.0 47

Weather Cover for Athena PV 49

Weather cover for Champion D 51

Weather Cover for HJ Elite 1.0 45

Weather Cover for PV Elite 1.0 49

Weather cover for World Cup D 51

Weather Cover School 48

Weather Cover Super 4.0 46

Weather Cover World Cup 4.0 50

Winch for indoor cage 87

Wind gauge Lynx 74

Wind gauge Springco Compact 74

Wind indicator 59

Winner’s platform 69

Winner’s stand 69

Wooden toe-board 95

World Cup 4.0 50

World Cup 4.0 Monocube 50

World Cup Double 51

X
Xena Carbon flex 5.6 18

Xena Steel flex 6.5 21

Z
Zeus Carbon flex 6.0 15



 105comments

Comments

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



106 comments

Comments

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



 107comments

Comments

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



Head office
Nordic Sport
Anbudsgatan 2
931 57 Skellefteå
Sweden
 +46 910 76 40 00

Stockholm office
Nordic Sport
Essingestråket 17
112 66 Stockholm  
Sweden
 +46 910 76 40 00

www.nordicsport.com


